



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 15/05/2024
AGM000014 - SABU S THAZHATH CHALAKKUDY

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
16/03/2022	IN	SA2100390493	34170		SNEHA ROSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	1,383.00
16/03/2022	IN	SA2100391694	34169		JOPHY CHIRAPANATH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	2,766.00
16/03/2022	IN	SA2100390960	46545		XAVIER K S 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE	560.00	0.00	3,326.00
16/03/2022	IN	SA2100390437	38755		DIXON PAIVA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	4,558.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394023	34168		REMYA GEORGE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	5,941.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100393707	5606		SWAPNA ANTONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	6,250.00	0.00	12,191.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100393984	44167		DINNA MARIA 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD	672.00	0.00	12,863.00
19/03/2022	IN	SA2100395281	9146		SHILLY JOSEPH NJAREKADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	4,687.00	0.00	17,550.00
19/03/2022	IN	SA2100395632	45364		JOHNS PAUL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	616.00	0.00	18,166.00
20/03/2022	IN	SA2100396966	8566		SUNNY E O 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	4,928.00	0.00	23,094.00
21/03/2022	IN	SA2100398478	4807		BLESSY POULOSE 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT	7,056.00	0.00	30,150.00
21/03/2022	IN	SA2100397556	1195		THRESSIA AMMA VINCENT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	15,624.00	0.00	45,774.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100399209	34171		DEEPA SEBASTIAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	47,157.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100399985	49356		SILVY ROCHI 307a. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH (UPPER)	190.00	0.00	47,347.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100399578	46547		VISMAYA DIJU 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE	560.00	0.00	47,907.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100399450	46546		KOCHUTHRESIA PAULOSE 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE	560.00	0.00	48,467.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100399079	44168		AJI PATHYALA 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD	672.00	0.00	49,139.00
23/03/2022	IN	SA2100401007	7828		ROSHAN GEORGE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	5,376.00	0.00	54,515.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100402615	34173		MINITHA M K 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	55,898.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100403147	48040		MARY JOHNY 230c. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 2 TO 3 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)	476.00	0.00	56,374.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100402434	15506		CHINNU SUNIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	59,499.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100402444	5607		DELWIN THOMAS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	6,250.00	0.00	65,749.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100403728	1790		JERIL M J 68 M L S SHOULDER /MARGIN	12,398.00	0.00	78,147.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404038	29894		NIKHIL V S 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	79,709.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404356	15507		VALSAMMA BABY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	82,834.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404929	1060		SUDHEESHKUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	17,186.00	0.00	100,020.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404621	34172		ANTONY JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE	1,383.00	0.00	101,403.00
28/03/2022	IN	SA2100407813	22516		SILVY ROCHA 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)	2,234.00	0.00	103,637.00
30/03/2022	IN	SA2100411662	46548		DANY FRANCIS 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE	560.00	0.00	104,197.00
31/03/2022	IN	SA2100412592	29895		JAMES POULOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	105,759.00
31/03/2022	IN	SA2100413395	40782		NIMYA RAVINDRANTH 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE	1,120.00	0.00	106,879.00
01/04/2022	IN	SA2200000411	1000402		SILVY ROCHA 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-14,16,25,26	2,234.00	0.00	109,113.00
01/04/2022	IN	SA2200000788	1000757		SHYMA SAJI 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25,26	2,766.00	0.00	111,879.00
01/04/2022	IN	SA2200000962	1000916		SHEMIN GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,15,21,22 ,23,25,26	14,062.00	0.00	125,941.00
02/04/2022	RC		6009241	Bank Transfer		0.00	54,515.00	71,426.00
02/04/2022	IN	SA2200002679	1002528		ANADHU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,383.00	0.00	72,809.00
02/04/2022	IN	SA2200001769	1001660		GRACY 272 DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE REPAIRING / CLASP OR PLATE ADD - ON-32,33,36,42,43,45,46,47	1,119.04	0.00	73,928.04
03/04/2022	IN	SA2200003269	1003070		JOJO JOHNSON 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25,26	2,766.00	0.00	76,694.04
04/04/2022	IN	SA2200003834	1003586		LISSY V L 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,17	7,812.00	0.00	84,506.04
05/04/2022	IN	SA2200005274	1004920		SHALAT BABU KOKKAT 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	616.00	0.00	85,122.04
05/04/2022	IN	SA2200005279	1004925		JESMIN GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16,17	4,687.00	0.00	89,809.04
05/04/2022	IN	SA2200005370	1005008		JOHNSON K A 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-36,37,45,46,47 , 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	4,458.07	0.00	94,267.11

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/04/2022	IN	SA2200007126	1006630		MARIYAMMA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-44,45	2,766.00	0.00	97,033.11
06/04/2022	IN	SA2200007382	1006865		BENEDICT 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24	1,383.00	0.00	98,416.11
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200008698	1008077		DAVIS N K 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-16 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-16 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	6,518.00	0.00	104,934.11
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200009309	1008640		SANSO SAJU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14	1,383.00	0.00	106,317.11
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200009383	1008709		DIVYA SUKESAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34,35	3,125.00	0.00	109,442.11
08/04/2022	IN	SA2200009857	1009142		SANSO SAJU 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-24	224.00	0.00	109,666.11
08/04/2022	IN	SA2200010082	1009346		JASMIN JOBY 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-27 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-27	4,928.00	0.00	114,594.11
08/04/2022	IN	SA2200010151	1009409		SOBHA SASI 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	672.00	0.00	115,266.11
08/04/2022	IN	SA2200010316	1009552		ADHITHYA LAKSHMI V M 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46,47	2,766.00	0.00	118,032.11
09/04/2022	IN	SA2200012180	1011258		ELMY JINO 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,383.00	0.00	119,415.11
09/04/2022	IN	SA2200012085	1011175		JIJO GEORGE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15,16	2,766.00	0.00	122,181.11
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200013360	1012364		SHINE GEORGE 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-41	672.00	0.00	122,853.11
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200013369	1012373		NITHU VISWAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	124,236.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200016938	1015795		NANDHITHA S 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	125,468.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017361	1016212		SIJO JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,383.00	0.00	126,851.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017363	1016214		VISHNU RAJ 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-21	1,383.00	0.00	128,234.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017379	1016230		TESSMOL JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	129,617.11
13/04/2022	RC		6007165	Bank Transfer		0.00	52,364.00	77,253.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017387	1016238		PRABHAKARAN C K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,34,35,41 ,42,43,44	14,062.00	0.00	91,315.11
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017478	1016327		JINCY XAVIER 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25,26,27	4,150.00	0.00	95,465.11
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200018605	1017423		HANEEFA T K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46,47	6,250.00	0.00	101,715.11
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200018628	1017446		SHOBA 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-35,36,45,46,47	2,234.00	0.00	103,949.11
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200018907	1017718		ROSILY ANTONY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-21	1,383.00	0.00	105,332.11

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019656	1018448		BABY CHINNA 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11,12,13,21,22,23	21,168.00	0.00	126,500.11
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019826	1018611		DHANYA ALAN MALIOCKAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	127,883.11
16/04/2022	IN	SA2200020980	1019743		SHAJU P C 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-36	560.00	0.00	128,443.11
16/04/2022	IN	SA2200021137	1019899		SREELAKSHMI 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16	1,383.00	0.00	129,826.11
16/04/2022	IN	SA2200021402	1020160		SHYJAN M O OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-23,25 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,41,42,43 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-23,24,25	22,534.00	0.00	152,360.11
19/04/2022	IN	SA2200024425	1023142		BEENA THOMAS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	153,743.11
19/04/2022	IN	SA2200024179	1022899		JOSE P T PAREKKADAN 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-16	560.00	0.00	154,303.11
19/04/2022	IN	SA2200023696	1022421		EMIL JOSE NAYATHODAN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	154,919.11
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200024930	1023643		STEFFY JOSEPH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15	1,383.00	0.00	156,302.11
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025368	1024074		HANNA MARIYON 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	157,534.11
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025380	1024086		ANITHA BAL BABU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,383.00	0.00	158,917.11
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025696	1024398		SEENA DENNY 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35	2,408.00	0.00	161,325.11
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200026669	1025358		MINI BABU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26,27	2,766.00	0.00	164,091.11
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200027003	1025689		DEVIKA N 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11,21	7,056.00	0.00	171,147.11
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200027088	1025772		SHOBA 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLSING (LOWER)-35,36,45,46,47	2,234.00	0.00	173,381.11
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200028258	1027914		SHANTY PAUL PALATTY 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-46	560.00	0.00	173,941.11
22/04/2022	IN	SA2200028336	1027992		VARGHESE PAUL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	175,324.11
22/04/2022	IN	SA2200028997	1028645		ARUN DEV 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16	1,383.00	0.00	176,707.11
22/04/2022	IN	SA2200029239	1028887		BIPSY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,45,46,47,48	9,374.00	0.00	186,081.11
22/04/2022	RC		6008302	Bank Transfer		0.00	71,872.00	114,209.11
23/04/2022	IN	SA2200030273	1029907		AKHIL SIVADAS 28 DENTCARE NOVA ENDOCROWN FULL CERAMIC COVERAGE W/DIE-16	1,736.00	0.00	115,945.11
23/04/2022	IN	SA2200030712	1030337		AMBIKA M K 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36,46	2,766.00	0.00	118,711.11

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/04/2022	IN	SA2200032276	1031902		AJAY K 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	120,094.11
26/04/2022	IN	SA2200033961	1033854		JOHNY V C 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,41,42,43	9,374.00	0.00	129,468.11
27/04/2022	IN	SA2200036275	1036144		FRANCY THOMAS 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11,12,13,21,22,23	21,168.00	0.00	150,636.11
27/04/2022	IN	SA2200035518	1035396		SEENA DENNY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-44,45	2,766.00	0.00	153,402.11
29/04/2022	IN	SA2200038277	1038121		ROSILY JOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,34,35,41 ,42,43,44,45	15,624.00	0.00	169,026.11
29/04/2022	IN	SA2200038885	1038727		RAJU K DAVID 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-35	560.00	0.00	169,586.11
29/04/2022	IN	SA2200039829	1039662		SACHNA C BABU 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,960.00	0.00	171,546.11
30/04/2022	IN	SA2200040352	1040182		GEORGE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,383.00	0.00	172,929.11
30/04/2022	IN	SA2200040460	1040290		XAVIER K S 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-36	560.00	0.00	173,489.11
30/04/2022	RC		6011268	Bank Transfer		0.00	67,018.00	106,471.11
30/04/2022	IN	SA2200040769	1040631		BEENA JOSE 66b. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA MEDIUM-11,12,13,21,22,23 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22, 23,24,25,26 , 139 DENTCARE ABUTMENT(CUSTOMIZED TI MILLED)-13,24 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-11,12,21	48,642.00	0.00	155,113.11
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042085	1041968		ANU SREE CHANDRA SEKAREN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	155,729.11
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042109	1041992		SHEELA VATHI 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-21	224.00	0.00	155,953.11
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042133	1042016		DHANNIYA SASIKUMAR 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25	1,383.00	0.00	157,336.11
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042792	1042672		MERIL ANTONY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,383.00	0.00	158,719.11
03/05/2022	IN	SA2200043291	1043169		SMITHA SHYJU KOCHUPURA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16	1,383.00	0.00	160,102.11
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200045825	1045678		JOHNY V C a. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH FRAME WORK ONLY (UPPER)-15,16,17,26	6,317.00	0.00	166,419.11
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200045987	1045839		JOHN JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25,26	2,766.00	0.00	169,185.11
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200046412	1046260		SANDHYA SANTOSH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	616.00	0.00	169,801.11
04/05/2022	321		8398			0.00	0.11	169,801.00
05/05/2022	IN	SA2200047259	1047104		DENCY MARIYA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37	4,687.00	0.00	174,488.00
05/05/2022	IN	SA2200047389	1047231		JOSEPH RAJ 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	672.00	0.00	175,160.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/05/2022	IN	SA2200047398	1047240		LUCIYA S R OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-46 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 , 28 DENTCARE NOVA ENDOCROWN FULL CERAMIC COVERAGE W/DIE-26	7,112.00	0.00	182,272.00
06/05/2022	IN	SA2200049817	1049672		HIMA RIPSON AMBOOKAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47,48	6,250.00	0.00	188,522.00
06/05/2022	IN	SA2200049410	1049269		SAJAN DAVIS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,383.00	0.00	189,905.00
06/05/2022	IN	SA2200048962	1048786		PRATHEESH V PATHAZHAKATT 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-27	1,383.00	0.00	191,288.00
07/05/2022	IN	SA2200051012	1050863		JINAN K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,41,42,43	9,374.00	0.00	200,662.00
07/05/2022	RC		6013587	Bank Transfer		0.00	53,076.00	147,586.00
08/05/2022	IN	SA2200051666	1051514		GRITTY PRASAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47	4,687.00	0.00	152,273.00
10/05/2022	IN	SA2200053591	1053429		ATHIRA K S 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	152,889.00
11/05/2022	IN	SA2200055564	1055388		GIRISH P B PADIYATH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	154,272.00
12/05/2022	RC		6015615	Bank Transfer		0.00	53,395.00	100,877.00
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200056644	1056454		BEENA BIJU MADATHUMPADIKAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37	1,383.00	0.00	102,260.00
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200056903	1056712		AJITH PAUL CHIRAMEL 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-28	560.00	0.00	102,820.00
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200057034	1056843		RENJU K S 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-48	560.00	0.00	103,380.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200058443	1058267		JOHNY V C 231c. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-15,16,17,26 , 231b. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15,16,17,26	1,344.00	0.00	104,724.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200058483	1058305		VAISHNAVI S K 310 HAWLEY WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE (ABP)-11	722.00	0.00	105,446.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200058525	1058347		SREERAM K 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-26	560.00	0.00	106,006.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200058752	1058573		LUCY JOB 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27	4,687.00	0.00	110,693.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200059363	1059172		ANNIE FRANCIS PADAYATTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33,34,35,36,37,38	9,374.00	0.00	120,067.00
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200059374	1059183		DILSHAD V a VELUTHUKADAVU 04d. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC ABOVE 6 UNIT-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5	41,440.00	0.00	161,507.00
14/05/2022	IN	SA2200060066	1059870		SUDHARMA RAJAGOPAL 264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15,23,25	1,673.99	0.00	163,180.99
14/05/2022	IN	SA2200060985	1060785		BABU JOSEPH ALUKA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16	1,383.00	0.00	164,563.99

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/05/2022	IN	SA2200061112	1060912		RUBINA JAMES 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-43,44,45	4,687.00	0.00	169,250.99
16/05/2022	IN	SA2200061862	1061673		VASU K T 307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK PER JAW (UPPER)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,2 2,23,24,25,26,27	392.00	0.00	169,642.99
16/05/2022	IN	SA2200062285	1062093		ELSY KOCHUPAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,34,41,42 ,43,44,45	14,062.00	0.00	183,704.99
17/05/2022	RC		6017637	Bank Transfer		0.00	48,642.00	135,062.99
17/05/2022	IN	SA2200064609	1064442		SUDHARMA RAJAGOPAL 264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH ACRYLISING(UPPER)-15,23,25	1,673.99	0.00	136,736.98
17/05/2022	IN	SA2200063659	1063495		ELSY KOCHUPAUL 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-35	224.00	0.00	136,960.98
17/05/2022	IN	SA2200063627	1063463		AISWARYA SONY 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-27	560.00	0.00	137,520.98
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065124	1064954		DEEPA KRISHNA KANAKAPPILLY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26	1,383.00	0.00	138,903.98
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065204	1065034		SINI PAUL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	139,519.98
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065222	1065052		EMILIN PAUL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	616.00	0.00	140,135.98
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065380	1065209		JOSE VARGHESE 254a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RELINING (IVOCLEAR-MATERIAL) UPPER-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22, 23,24,25,26,27	839.98	0.00	140,975.96
19/05/2022	IN	SA2200066830	1066646		ALIT ROSE 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-12,13,14	10,584.00	0.00	151,559.96
19/05/2022	IN	SA2200067069	1066892		ALICE PAPPU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,383.00	0.00	152,942.96
19/05/2022	IN	SA2200067498	1067317		SEBI PALAMATTATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23,24,25	4,687.00	0.00	157,629.96
19/05/2022	IN	SA2200067693	1067511		AGI JOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,21,22	7,812.00	0.00	165,441.96
20/05/2022	RC		6019190	Bank Transfer		0.00	48,853.00	116,588.96
20/05/2022	IN	SA2200067993	1067808		POULOSE E P 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-43,44,45,46,47	7,812.00	0.00	124,400.96
20/05/2022	IN	SA2200068437	1068252		JAMSHEERA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-35,36	2,766.00	0.00	127,166.96
20/05/2022	IN	SA2200069139	1068947		GEORGE P L 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-17	560.00	0.00	127,726.96
20/05/2022	IN	SA2200069491	1069294		BABURAJ 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36	3,125.00	0.00	130,851.96

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
21/05/2022	IN	SA2200070243	1070040		VASU K T 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31,32,33,36,37,41,42,46, 47 , 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	5,012.10	0.00	135,864.06
21/05/2022	IN	SA2200071030	1070819		VARGHESE A P 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37	1,383.00	0.00	137,247.06
22/05/2022	IN	SA2200071296	1071082		LALY JERRY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24,25	2,766.00	0.00	140,013.06
22/05/2022	IN	SA2200071691	1071471		LISSY THOMAS VALAPPI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47	4,687.00	0.00	144,700.06
23/05/2022	IN	SA2200072408	1076034		PRADEEP K S 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-27	560.00	0.00	145,260.06
24/05/2022	IN	SA2200073134	1072942		EMILIN PAUL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	146,643.06
24/05/2022	IN	SA2200073402	1073201		RAYMI PETER 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,383.00	0.00	148,026.06
24/05/2022	IN	SA2200073903	1073702		LIJO ANTONY 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-14,15,16,25,26	9,800.00	0.00	157,826.06
25/05/2022	IN	SA2200074963	1074744		JOE PAUL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-17	1,383.00	0.00	159,209.06
25/05/2022	IN	SA2200075140	1074900		JOAN MARIYA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	616.00	0.00	159,825.06
25/05/2022	IN	SA2200076149	1075872		JAYAN T K ROTTODATHI 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,383.00	0.00	161,208.06
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200076658	1076429		THOMAS P OMMEN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36,37	2,766.00	0.00	163,974.06
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200076791	1076551		ASHIKA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	164,590.06
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200077141	1076900		THRESSIAMMA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,383.00	0.00	165,973.06
26/05/2022	RC		6021573	Bank Transfer		0.00	71,034.00	94,939.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200077887	1077639		THOMAS PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,26,27	7,812.00	0.00	102,751.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200078186	1077938		ANCY BASIL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25,26	2,766.00	0.00	105,517.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200078258	1078009		ANNIE PAUL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46,47	2,766.00	0.00	108,283.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200078357	1078192		NISHA BIJU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-14,15	7,056.00	0.00	115,339.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200078384	1078219		DR JOSY ANTONY 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	672.00	0.00	116,011.06
27/05/2022	IN	SA2200078482	1078313		MERCY DAVIS VACHALUKAL 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-17 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,943.00	0.00	117,954.06
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200079891	1079719		ANTONY PARAKKADATH 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-34 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,17	9,548.00	0.00	127,502.06

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200079893	1079720		SAJEEV AYNIKKAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26	1,383.00	0.00	128,885.06
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200080086	1079917		DR NEETHU JINTO 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-27	1,960.00	0.00	130,845.06
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200080069	1079900		SANDHYA SANTOSH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,21,22,23 ,24	10,937.00	0.00	141,782.06
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200080052	1079883		CARLIN MARY JOHNY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	143,014.06
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200079955	1079782		VASU K T 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31,32,33,36,37,41,42,46, 47 , 244b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17, 21,22,23,24,25,26,27	5,012.10	0.00	148,026.16
30/05/2022	RC		6022818	Bank Transfer		0.00	59,096.00	88,930.16
30/05/2022	IN	SA2200081854	1081714		MARIYAMMA JOHN 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-36	560.00	0.00	89,490.16
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200084301	1084160		THOMAS K PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34,35,36,37,44,45 ,46,47	12,499.00	0.00	101,989.16
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200084042	1083902		JOB THOMAS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23,24,25,26	6,250.00	0.00	108,239.16
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200083481	1083346		JAISON JOSEPH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46,47,48	5,880.00	0.00	114,119.16
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200083357	1083222		GEO XAVIER 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	672.00	0.00	114,791.16
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200083001	1082866		OMANA VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	119,478.16
01/06/2022	IN	SA2200085118	1084976		HARIDAS P 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-17,18	1,120.00	0.00	120,598.16
01/06/2022	IN	SA2200084854	1084712		DEEPA KRISHNA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16	1,383.00	0.00	121,981.16
01/06/2022	IN	SA2200084707	1084565		JEBIN JOHNSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,16	4,687.00	0.00	126,668.16
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200086309	1086158		ANITA PRAKASH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	128,051.16
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200086504	1086351		MAJO KOLANCHERY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	129,434.16
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200086704	1086550		ROSHIN TITTO 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	2,408.00	0.00	131,842.16
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200087010	1086853		DAVIS M T 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	133,225.16
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200088502	1088352		EVELYN POULOSE 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	1,960.00	0.00	135,185.16
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200089324	1089167		REENA DEVASSYKUTTY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	15,215.00	0.00	150,400.16
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200089515	1089373		ANCY BASIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	156,650.16

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200089842	1089700		JAYA SUBASH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	159,416.16
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200089954	1089812		JAYA SUBASH 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-	1,008.00	0.00	160,424.16
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200090263	1090119		LYNDAN M 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	161,807.16
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200090478	1090330		BABY T O 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	166,494.16
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200090483	1090335		BABY T O 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-	504.00	0.00	166,998.16
05/06/2022	IN	SA2200091143	1090991		ELSY JOHNY 21 M L S FULL METAL- , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,082.00	0.00	173,080.16
05/06/2022	IN	SA2200091211	1091059		JJO PAUL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	11,760.00	0.00	184,840.16
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092548	1092392		JOHN PAUL 30 DENTCARE NOVA ENDOCROWN FULL METAL W/DIE-	700.00	0.00	185,540.16
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092652	1092495		MELVIN JOSE CHEERAKATHIL 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT- , 05d. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS ABOVE 6 UNIT-	70,728.00	0.00	256,268.16
07/06/2022	IN	SA2200094151	1093994		GIOSANNIE SABU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	14,112.00	0.00	270,380.16
08/06/2022	IN	SA2200094903	1094749		IRENE S R 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	271,763.16
08/06/2022	IN	SA2200095112	1094957		CICILY THOMAS 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	560.00	0.00	272,323.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096246	1096085		JALAJA U U 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	275,089.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096255	1096094		MELVIN JOSE 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	672.00	0.00	275,761.16
09/06/2022	RC		6027378	Bank Transfer		0.00	88,208.00	187,553.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096257	1096096		JOBY M J 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	672.00	0.00	188,225.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096420	1096259		NITHU VISWAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	189,608.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096697	1096535		THOMAS JOSEPH 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	1,680.00	0.00	191,288.16
09/06/2022	IN	SA2200096742	1096580		RIYA RONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	195,975.16
10/06/2022	IN	SA2200097921	1097760		SUJA BAIJU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	197,358.16
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200099080	1098910		VALSA GEORGE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	200,124.16
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200099944	1099773		OSWIN SANCHO 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	560.00	0.00	200,684.16
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200099960	1099789		GEYO OUSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	206,934.16
13/06/2022	IN	SA2200101808	1101630		THARA SURESH 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	560.00	0.00	207,494.16
14/06/2022	IN	SA2200103893	1103709		MEERA JOHN 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	14,112.00	0.00	221,606.16

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/06/2022	IN	SA2200103897	1103713		LISMY SHIBU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	224,372.16
15/06/2022	IN	SA2200104295	1104111		JOLLY JAISON 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE- , 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-	12,712.00	0.00	237,084.16
15/06/2022	IN	SA2200105040	1104863		SATHEESH P D 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	238,467.16
16/06/2022	IN	SA2200105857	1105677		BAIJU POULOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	239,850.16
16/06/2022	IN	SA2200106199	1106019		BIJI SOJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	12,499.00	0.00	252,349.16
16/06/2022	IN	SA2200106450	1106274		SR CENTOLAST 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	255,115.16
17/06/2022	321		34153			0.00	0.16	255,115.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200107308	1107128		JULIET SHAJU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	7,056.00	0.00	262,171.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108123	1107939		THOMAS JOSEPH 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	1,680.00	0.00	263,851.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108188	1108004		VENKITESWARAN T V 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	3,920.00	0.00	267,771.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108508	1108322		ANU SAVIN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	269,154.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108543	1108357		ALEENA VARGHESE KANAMPUZHA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	271,920.00
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200109669	1109479		JOEL T A 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	273,303.00
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200109713	1109522		SHEELA PHILIP 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-	4,469.00	0.00	277,772.00
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200109762	1109571		JOSE PAUL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	3,920.00	0.00	281,692.00
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200109843	1109652		RAPHAEL MOYALAN 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-	5,499.01	0.00	287,191.01
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200109847	1109656		UNNIKRIISHNAN P V 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	4,150.00	0.00	291,341.01
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200110281	1110089		ANNIES VARGHEESE THEKKAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	292,724.01
19/06/2022	IN	SA2200110940	1110750		ELSY JOHNY 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	1,120.00	0.00	293,844.01
20/06/2022	IN	SA2200111652	1111463		MARINA ALBIN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	296,610.01
20/06/2022	IN	SA2200112033	1111843		PAULSY JOY 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	3,920.00	0.00	300,530.01
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200113833	1113634		TESSY SURESH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	303,296.01
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200113406	1113213		SHEELA SHAJI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	307,983.01
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200113333	1113140		JINS ANTO NAYATHODAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	309,366.01
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200112789	1112599		GRACY LONAPPAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	314,053.01

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/06/2022	IN	SA2200114456	1114256		JENNY VARGHESE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	315,436.01
22/06/2022	IN	SA2200114674	1114473		AKHIL BABU 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	672.00	0.00	316,108.01
22/06/2022	IN	SA2200114681	1114480		MARY VARGHESE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY- , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	14,857.00	0.00	330,965.01
23/06/2022	IN	SA2200116064	1115857		JOSHY T L 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE- , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	3,326.00	0.00	334,291.01
23/06/2022	IN	SA2200116397	1116190		VARGHESE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	616.00	0.00	334,907.01
24/06/2022	RC		6034068	Bank Transfer		0.00	104,052.00	230,855.01
24/06/2022	IN	SA2200117976	1117784		CHINNU SUNIL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	233,621.01
24/06/2022	IN	SA2200118138	1117945		VISHNU V B 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	235,004.01
24/06/2022	IN	SA2200118240	1118046		YASHEN PAUL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	237,770.01
25/06/2022	IN	SA2200119988	1119792		ANNIE THOMAS 248a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD 7 TO 10 UNITS TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-	1,674.04	0.00	239,444.05
26/06/2022	IN	SA2200121092	1120886		JAYAMOL JOY 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	9,800.00	0.00	249,244.05
26/06/2022	IN	SA2200121227	1121021		SANTHOSH M M 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	252,010.05
26/06/2022	IN	SA2200121338	1121132		JOSE M K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	15,624.00	0.00	267,634.05
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200122009	1121802		GREETY ANTONY 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-	2,234.00	0.00	269,868.05
27/06/2022	RC		6034923	Bank Transfer		0.00	95,910.00	173,958.05
28/06/2022	IN	SA2200123223	1123013		MARIYA SHERIN KAIPARAMBATHY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	175,341.05
28/06/2022	IN	SA2200123590	1123378		ANNA K B 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	176,724.05
28/06/2022	IN	SA2200123920	1123706		SINDHU NOBY THACHUPARAMBI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	9,374.00	0.00	186,098.05
28/06/2022	IN	SA2200124327	1124112		MARY ANTO K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	7,812.00	0.00	193,910.05
29/06/2022	RC		6035866	Bank Transfer		0.00	97,080.00	96,830.05
29/06/2022	IN	SA2200124604	1124387		POULOSE PATHDAN OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT- , 125b IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING- , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-	37,464.00	0.00	134,294.05
29/06/2022	IN	SA2200124605	1124388		POULOSE 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH SETTING-	2,223.00	0.00	136,517.05
30/06/2022	IN	SA2200126894	1126656		ANCHANA SADANANDAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	137,900.05
30/06/2022	IN	SA2200126687	1126450		DINOOP M S 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	139,283.05

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/06/2022	IN	SA2200126517	1126281		SHIRLY BIJO 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-	5,376.00	0.00	144,659.05
01/07/2022	321		41186			0.00	0.01	144,659.04
01/07/2022	IN	SA2200128205	1127971		THOMAS K P 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	9,632.00	0.00	154,291.04
01/07/2022	IN	SA2200128373	1128138		POULOSE PATHDAN 125c IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE CERAMIC LAYERING- , OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT- , 125b IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING- , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-	50,624.00	0.00	204,915.04
01/07/2022	RT		11002957	Scheme generated creditnote		0.00	1,960.00	202,955.04
01/07/2022	RT		11002956	Scheme generated creditnote		0.00	3,528.00	199,427.04
01/07/2022	RT	1124387	11002534	Based On A/R Invoices 1124387.		0.00	37,464.00	161,963.04
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200129825	1129614		GRACY LONAPPAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	166,650.04
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200129999	1129788		PUSHPALATHA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	7,812.00	0.00	174,462.04
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200130195	1129983		ANNIE THOMAS 248b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD 7 TO 10 UNITS ACRYLISING (UPPER)-	1,673.99	0.00	176,136.03
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200130220	1130008		AKHIL BABY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	616.00	0.00	176,752.03
04/07/2022	IN	SA2200131934	1131719		JOSSY PAUL 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	672.00	0.00	177,424.03
04/07/2022	IN	SA2200131947	1131732		SUNNY BOBI 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	672.00	0.00	178,096.03
04/07/2022	IN	SA2200132604	1132384		DHANYA HARIDAS 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-	560.00	0.00	178,656.03
05/07/2022	IN	SA2200133571	1133348		SUVARNA ABILASH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	616.00	0.00	179,272.03
05/07/2022	IN	SA2200133736	1133513		AMRUTHA CHIRAMEL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	180,655.03
05/07/2022	IN	SA2200133737	1133514		BIJU E M 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	182,038.03
06/07/2022	IN	SA2200135125	1134910		PREETHA THOMAS 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	1,960.00	0.00	183,998.03
06/07/2022	RC		6038865	Bank Transfer		0.00	106,473.00	77,525.03
06/07/2022	IN	SA2200135317	1135101		SUNNY BOBI 414c.DENTCARE MOUTH GUARD TRIPLE SINGLE COLOUR-	1,674.00	0.00	79,199.03
06/07/2022	IN	SA2200135480	1135263		POULOSE 285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING- , IVOCAR TEETH SET U/L-	2,274.00	0.00	81,473.03
06/07/2022	IN	SA2200136407	1136186		BENNY THOMAS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	82,856.03
07/07/2022	RT	1058305	11002728	Based On A/R Invoices 1058305.		0.00	722.00	82,134.03
07/07/2022	IN	SA2200137164	1136944		SHAJU M D 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	84,900.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/07/2022	IN	SA2200137013	1136794		JEWEL JOY PALLAT DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME PACK 22 SPLINTS-	34,384.00	0.00	119,284.03
09/07/2022	IN	SA2200140161	1139922		MANEESHA C. M 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	120,667.03
09/07/2022	IN	SA2200140355	1140115		GREETTY ANTONY 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-	2,234.00	0.00	122,901.03
09/07/2022	IN	SA2200140165	1139926		AMMU G KAIMAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	2,408.00	0.00	125,309.03
10/07/2022	IN	SA2200140605	1140364		MANOJ C P 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	126,692.03
11/07/2022	IN	SA2200141957	1141731		JOJI ABRAHAM 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY- , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-	4,928.00	0.00	131,620.03
11/07/2022	IN	SA2200141781	1141555		BENNY K M 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	136,307.03
11/07/2022	IN	SA2200141732	1141507		JOTHI KARTHIKEYAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	137,690.03
12/07/2022	IN	SA2200144611	1144372		OMANA JOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	143,940.03
12/07/2022	IN	SA2200143422	1143190		NAVEEN JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	146,706.03
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200145420	1145191		LIZY THOMAS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	149,472.03
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200145384	1145155		ROSEMARY JOSEPH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	1,960.00	0.00	151,432.03
14/07/2022	IN	SA2200147022	1146784		HARANYA PRAVEEN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	1,232.00	0.00	152,664.03
14/07/2022	IN	SA2200147065	1146827		RAPHAEL MOYALM 271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READING PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-	2,061.00	0.00	154,725.03
15/07/2022	IN	SA2200148669	1148421		S G MANOJ 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-	1,344.00	0.00	156,069.03
15/07/2022	IN	SA2200148510	1148262		BIJI SOJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	12,499.00	0.00	168,568.03
16/07/2022	IN	SA2200150266	1150022		BENNY S P 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY- , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-	4,928.00	0.00	173,496.03
16/07/2022	IN	SA2200151009	1150760		NTHA ROSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	9,374.00	0.00	182,870.03
16/07/2022	IN	SA2200149892	1149649		DEEPA JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	185,636.03
17/07/2022	IN	SA2200151704	1151453		BIJI BENNY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,766.00	0.00	188,402.03
17/07/2022	IN	SA2200151763	1151511		RUBY JOSE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	189,785.03
19/07/2022	IN	SA2200153750	1153499		JOSNA THOMAS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	2,594.00	0.00	192,379.03
19/07/2022	IN	SA2200154108	1153857		ROY K V 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	1,155.00	0.00	193,534.03
20/07/2022	RT	1128138	11003171	Based On A/R Invoices 1128138.		0.00	50,624.00	142,910.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/07/2022	IN	SA2200155596	1155335		NISHA J 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,297.00	0.00	144,207.03
20/07/2022	IN	SA2200156005	1155738		JISHON V P 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,297.00	0.00	145,504.03
20/07/2022	IN	SA2200156091	1155823		JOYEL GEORGE 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	21,168.00	0.00	166,672.03
20/07/2022	IN	SA2200156457	1156183		POULOSE PATHDAN 125c IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE CERAMIC LAYERING- , OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT- , 125b IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING- , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-	48,300.00	0.00	214,972.03
21/07/2022	IN	SA2200157339	1157069		AYANA SONNY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	215,550.03
22/07/2022	IN	SA2200158818	1158546		BABU A R 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24	13,183.00	0.00	228,733.03
23/07/2022	IN	SA2200161675	1161398		JYOTHI SIJO 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,297.00	0.00	230,030.03
24/07/2022	IN	SA2200162441	1162164		PREETHY BIJU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24	1,297.00	0.00	231,327.03
25/07/2022	RC		6046200	Bank Transfer		0.00	90,095.00	141,232.03
27/07/2022	IN	SA2200166289	1166022		SMITHA AVINASH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37 ,46	2,594.00	0.00	143,826.03
29/07/2022	IN	SA2200169424	1169152		REHNA BADRUDHEEN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,15 ,16	4,394.00	0.00	148,220.03
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200172509	1172228		LILLY VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45	13,183.00	0.00	161,403.03
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200172271	1171990		VALSA GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	165,797.03
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200171333	1171053		ANJU KRISHNA 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-22	630.00	0.00	166,427.03
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200171264	1170985		RUBY VINCENT 267a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,144.97	0.00	169,572.00
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200171110	1170832		SMITHA BIJU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25 ,26	2,594.00	0.00	172,166.00
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200170904	1170626		JENETTE ANNA 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-17 ,27 ,27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-17 ,27	5,213.00	0.00	177,379.00
01/08/2022	IN	SA2200173902	1173628		MERCY DAVIS THALIYAN 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-16	525.00	0.00	177,904.00
01/08/2022	IN	SA2200173754	1173481		LIMGIN GEORGE 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	630.00	0.00	178,534.00
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175074	1174797		BABY OBAID 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-17 ,37	3,917.00	0.00	182,451.00
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175468	1175189		NIYA SOANS MOONYELY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-15 ,34	1,155.00	0.00	183,606.00
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175925	1175641		SANDYA BINYOY 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-47	525.00	0.00	184,131.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175472	1175193		JOE PAUL CHERUVATH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-25	578.00	0.00	184,709.00
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175601	1175322		JAMES SEBASTIAN KANICHAJ 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	187,639.00
03/08/2022	IN	SA2200177480	1177194		PUSHPALATHA SHIBU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	192,033.00
03/08/2022	IN	SA2200177270	1176986		WILSON M K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	194,963.00
03/08/2022	IN	SA2200177237	1176953		SMITHA PINHERO 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-35 ,36	2,594.00	0.00	197,557.00
03/08/2022	IN	SA2200177191	1176907		BIJU PEREPADAN 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-47 ,48	3,917.00	0.00	201,474.00
03/08/2022	IN	SA2200177046	1176763		GEORGE P L 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44	13,183.00	0.00	214,657.00
04/08/2022	IN	SA2200179093	1178806		GRACY LONAPPAN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24	1,297.00	0.00	215,954.00
04/08/2022	IN	SA2200179026	1178739		SAJITH E 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,297.00	0.00	217,251.00
04/08/2022	IN	SA2200179149	1178862		RUBY VINCENT 267b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,145.00	0.00	220,396.00
05/08/2022	IN	SA2200181104	1180809		ANGELA ROSE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	221,551.00
06/08/2022	IN	SA2200182564	1182269		SAVIO FRANCIS 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-24 ,25	3,917.00	0.00	225,468.00
06/08/2022	IN	SA2200183225	1182929		MERITTA ANTONY ELAVATHINGAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37	1,297.00	0.00	226,765.00
06/08/2022	IN	SA2200182836	1182540		ARUN MOHAN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	227,920.00
06/08/2022	IN	SA2200182751	1182455		AGNUS CHIRAYATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12 ,13 ,14	4,394.00	0.00	232,314.00
07/08/2022	IN	SA2200185532	1185232		SINDHU JOBY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16 , 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16	7,172.00	0.00	239,486.00
10/08/2022	IN	SA2200188206	1187906		ELBERT JOY 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-21	630.00	0.00	240,116.00
11/08/2022	IN	SA2200189790	1189493		ALVEENA THOMAS 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	630.00	0.00	240,746.00
11/08/2022	IN	SA2200189786	1189489		JAN PETER PLACKAL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	578.00	0.00	241,324.00
12/08/2022	RC		6053412	Bank Transfer		0.00	94,706.97	146,617.03
12/08/2022	RC		6053398	Bank Transfer		0.00	65,083.00	81,534.03
16/08/2022	IN	SA2200196741	1196431		DILMA JOY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	82,112.03
16/08/2022	IN	SA2200196742	1196432		EMI SHAJI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21 ,31	1,155.00	0.00	83,267.03
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200198374	1198069		VANESA SHEEN P 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,21	1,155.00	0.00	84,422.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200198688	1198382		RAHNA BADRUDHEEN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	85,000.03
18/08/2022	IN	SA2200199961	1199649		GRACY LONAPPAN RAIPARABIL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	85,578.03
18/08/2022	IN	SA2200199962	1199650		JESWIN J THATTIL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	86,733.03
20/08/2022	IN	SA2200203119	1202801		JOSHY JOSE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	87,311.03
20/08/2022	RC		6057122	Bank Transfer		0.00	53,685.00	33,626.03
23/08/2022	IN	SA2200206523	1206191		YADHV KRISHNA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	578.00	0.00	34,204.03
24/08/2022	IN	SA2200208207	1207871		STENNY ANTONY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-45	1,297.00	0.00	35,501.03
26/08/2022	IN	SA2200211602	1211261		SHAJU C D 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	630.00	0.00	36,131.03
27/08/2022	IN	SA2200213281	1212946		ARUNIMA M S 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	36,709.03
29/08/2022	IN	SA2200215342	1215005		AKSHY KRISHNA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	37,287.03
29/08/2022	IN	SA2200215343	1215006		JESNA NJ NEDUMARAN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	37,865.03
30/08/2022	IN	SA2200216951	1216615		ANTO M D 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-25 ,26 ,27 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ANALOG-25 ,26 ,27 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-25 ,26 ,27	12,705.00	0.00	50,570.03
30/08/2022	IN	SA2200216954	1216618		STEENY ANTONY 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-46	5,040.00	0.00	55,610.03
31/08/2022	IN	SA2200218568	1218229		MERIN FRANCIS PALLISSERY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21 ,31	1,155.00	0.00	56,765.03
31/08/2022	IN	SA2200219589	1219243		ROBIN VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44	11,718.00	0.00	68,483.03
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200219975	1219645		DALIYA SHIJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	71,413.03
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200220289	1219957		RAJITHA SHABU 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	71,991.03
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200220294	1219962		LENA S THAZHATH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,31	1,040.00	0.00	73,031.03
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200221085	1220744		LIBI SHAJU 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-25 ,26 ,27	5,875.00	0.00	78,906.03
02/09/2022	IN	SA2200222315	1221970		EVULALIYA PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35	4,394.00	0.00	83,300.03
02/09/2022	IN	SA2200222107	1221764		DEVASSYKUTTY A O 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11	1,297.00	0.00	84,597.03
03/09/2022	IN	SA2200223484	1223137		RAHUL VC VADACKA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	578.00	0.00	85,175.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/09/2022	IN	SA2200225019	1224675		SONA BABU 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	85,753.03
06/09/2022	IN	SA2200226189	1225840		AMAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA FACING W/DIE-37 ,47	2,594.00	0.00	88,347.03
06/09/2022	IN	SA2200226498	1226148		DR RAJENDRAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	92,741.03
06/09/2022	IN	SA2200226680	1226329		ANDRIYA JOY MENACHERY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	93,896.03
06/09/2022	IN	SA2200226930	1226579		SILVYROCHA 271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READING PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-21	1,932.00	0.00	95,828.03
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200228273	1227916		ERINA TOMY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-31	578.00	0.00	96,406.03
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200228288	1227931		TIGI GEORGE 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-21	630.00	0.00	97,036.03
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200228855	1228495		CHRIS ANGELO 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-24 ,25	3,917.00	0.00	100,953.03
09/09/2022	IN	SA2200230272	1229910		BINDHU THOMAS 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	1,260.00	0.00	102,213.03
10/09/2022	IN	SA2200230983	1230620		SHITHA JINESH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24	1,297.00	0.00	103,510.03
13/09/2022	IN	SA2200234351	1233971		ANJALY JOY 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-21	630.00	0.00	104,140.03
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200236255	1235870		AUGUSTHY CM 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-46	525.00	0.00	104,665.03
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200235965	1235581		YADHUKRISHNA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	105,243.03
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200235961	1235577		ANJU PAUL CHERUVATHUR 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	106,398.03
14/09/2022	RT	1225840	11004903	Based On A/R Invoices 1225840.		0.00	2,594.00	103,804.03
15/09/2022	IN	SA2200238541	1238172		SEENA NARAYANAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	109,663.03
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239019	1238650		DANEY DESILVA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21 ,22	4,394.00	0.00	114,057.03
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239531	1239162		SOPHY SUNNY 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-16	2,258.00	0.00	116,315.03
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239690	1239319		MEGHA DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	117,780.03
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239739	1239368		BINDHU THOMAS 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,38 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	2,100.00	0.00	119,880.03
17/09/2022	IN	SA2200241146	1240774		JEROM JAISON 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-15	1,958.00	0.00	121,838.03
19/09/2022	IN	SA2200243224	1242847		STEPHEENA ANJO 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14 ,15	2,594.00	0.00	124,432.03
19/09/2022	IN	SA2200243781	1243399		NIKHITA P G 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,297.00	0.00	125,729.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/09/2022	IN	SA2200244468	1244084		MOHAMMAD MANJAR 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,297.00	0.00	127,026.03
21/09/2022	IN	SA2200246214	1245828		SALI SIJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	5,859.00	0.00	132,885.03
22/09/2022	IN	SA2200248041	1247644		ANITTA ANTONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	138,744.03
23/09/2022	RC		6072610	Bank Transfer		0.00	67,301.00	71,443.03
23/09/2022	IN	SA2200249647	1249247		CHAKKAPPAN P 285a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 , IVOCLAR TEETH SET U/L-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	4,090.00	0.00	75,533.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200250880	1250479		MARIYA DEVASSY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	79,927.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251451	1251050		JUSTIN JOSEPH 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,297.00	0.00	81,224.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251169	1250768		AUGUSTHY C M 21 M L S FULL METAL-26 ,27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	4,778.00	0.00	86,002.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200250852	1250451		DANEY DESILVA 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21 ,22	10,584.00	0.00	96,586.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251481	1251080		THARA BABURAJ 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-26 ,27	1,050.00	0.00	97,636.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251452	1251051		RAJU A K 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-16	525.00	0.00	98,161.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251448	1251047		SHAJU G O GOVATHUPARAMBIL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-26 ,27	3,917.00	0.00	102,078.03
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251342	1250941		AKSHAY PAULY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	102,656.03
27/09/2022	RC		6074063	Bank Transfer		0.00	41,180.00	61,476.03
28/09/2022	IN	2209100631	7000031	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 21. Based On A/R Invoices 7000024.	REEJA JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	0.00	578.00	60,898.03
28/09/2022	IN	SA2200256731	1256318		JANCY JOSE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35 ,36 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-35 ,36 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-35 ,36	9,660.00	0.00	70,558.03
28/09/2022	IN	SA2200256842	1256429		REEJA JOSEPH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	71,136.03
28/09/2022	IN	SA2200257717	1257300		THERESA MATHEW 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-36 ,37 ,38	1,575.00	0.00	72,711.03
28/09/2022	IN	2209100631	7000024	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 21.	REEJA JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	73,289.03
29/09/2022	IN	SA2200258297	1257880		TRESSA DAVIS T 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-46	525.00	0.00	73,814.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/09/2022	IN	SA2200258377	1257960		DR.T USHA 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35 ,36 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-35 ,36	6,878.00	0.00	80,692.03
29/09/2022	IN	SA2200258900	1258483		JOSEPH PONMINISSERY 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21	3,528.00	0.00	84,220.03
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200259648	1259257		JOHN EBENEZAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-26	1,958.00	0.00	86,178.03
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200259759	1259368		MARY RAPHAEL 246 INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L - INJECTION + FINISHING-11 ,12 ,13 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	2,541.00	0.00	88,719.03
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200259897	1259503		SHEELA BALAKRISHNAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34	1,465.00	0.00	90,184.03
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200260032	1259638		JUSTIN JOSEPH OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-37 ,46 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37 ,46	10,080.00	0.00	100,264.03
01/10/2022	IN	SA2200262314	1261923		ROY POULOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	101,729.03
01/10/2022	IN	SA2200261449	1261060		CHAKKAPPAN P 285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 , 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	3,229.00	0.00	104,958.03
01/10/2022	IN	SA2200261391	1261003		JANCY JOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	109,352.03
01/10/2022	IN	SA2200261378	1260990		CHANDRAN K P 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	112,282.03
03/10/2022	IN	SA2200263217	1262835		ANNIE ANTONY PUTHENKUDY 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-35 ,36 ,37	5,875.00	0.00	118,157.03
03/10/2022	IN	SA2200263667	1263283		NIMMY PAULSON KANNUKKADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16	4,394.00	0.00	122,551.03
03/10/2022	IN	2210105421	7000371	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 392.	SHREYA ROSE GEORGE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	123,181.03
05/10/2022	IN	SA2200264409	1264034		LIGY FRANCIS PALLISSERY 263a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE TOOTH SETTING-46	1,045.00	0.00	124,226.03
05/10/2022	IN	SA2200264909	1264534		ADARSH JAMES 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	125,691.03
05/10/2022	IN	SA2200265203	1264828		CHRISTEENA JAISON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	127,156.03
05/10/2022	IN	2210107311	7000491	U/L Based On Sales Orders 517.	CATHERINE MATHEW DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	128,311.03
05/10/2022	IN	2210107441	7000501	LOWER Based On Sales Orders 533.	DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	128,889.03
07/10/2022	IN	SA2200266963	1266586		AISH SHAMSU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	3,890.00	0.00	132,779.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/10/2022	IN	SA2200266801	1266422		LAXMI KANTA NAYAK 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-35	1,958.00	0.00	134,737.03
07/10/2022	IN	SA2200266910	1266533		ABIN CHRISTY ALAPPATT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	136,202.03
08/10/2022	IN	2210112391	7000901	TRAYWITH MODEL 1312649 Based On Sales Orders 958.	BENNY MANDY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	136,832.03
08/10/2022	IN	SA2200269835	1269460		SUNNY M V 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	138,297.03
08/10/2022	IN	SA2200268493	1268121		NINU GIREESH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	141,227.03
10/10/2022	IN	SA2200270557	1270187		DAIMY AJI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	142,692.03
10/10/2022	IN	SA2200270891	1270520		ALLEN SHELLY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	144,157.03
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200272644	1272271		FEBIN RAPPAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	145,622.03
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200272352	1271980		ARYAPRIYA HARIDAS 21 M L S FULL METAL-37	924.00	0.00	146,546.03
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200271704	1271333		SEBASTIAN T THEKKAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	148,011.03
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200271589	1271218		STELLA BABU 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45	2,100.00	0.00	150,111.03
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200272763	1272390		LIGY FRANCIS PALLISSERY 263b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE TOOTH ACRYLISING-46	1,045.00	0.00	151,156.03
12/10/2022	IN	SA2200273916	1273544		JOSEPH GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	152,621.03
13/10/2022	IN	2210118291	7001509	U/L Based On Sales Orders 1586.	MIBIN NATH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	153,776.03
13/10/2022	IN	SA2200275042	1274668		JOSHY M D 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,18	8,789.00	0.00	162,565.03
13/10/2022	IN	SA2200275337	1274961		TESSY ROY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	166,959.03
13/10/2022	RC		6081526	Bank Transfer		0.00	49,710.00	117,249.03
14/10/2022	IN	SA2200276636	1276264		ANITHA APPUKUTTAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	120,179.03
14/10/2022	IN	SA2200276187	1275816		MINNU DEVASSY ATTO KARAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	121,644.03
14/10/2022	IN	SA2200276082	1275711		NISHA K ANTONY 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,21	10,584.00	0.00	132,228.03
14/10/2022	IN	SA2200276054	1275683		SIJI MATHEW 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-47	2,258.00	0.00	134,486.03
14/10/2022	IN	SA2200275876	1275505		ANTHONY P V PUTHENKUDY 278 VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE REPAIRING/RELINING PER JAW-37 ,45 ,46 ,47	1,838.00	0.00	136,324.03
15/10/2022	IN	SA2200277939	1277564		SHIFY RITA XAVIER 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-23	1,628.00	0.00	137,952.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/10/2022	IN	SA2200279505	1279125		SHEELA BALAKRISHNAN a. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH FRAME WORK ONLY (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,46	5,922.00	0.00	143,874.03
17/10/2022	IN	SA2200279516	1279136		SIVADAM D SHANKER 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	145,029.03
18/10/2022	IN	2210124421	7002104	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 2201.	ROSMY VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	145,659.03
18/10/2022	IN	SA2200281867	1281478		AMRUTHA CHANDRAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	148,589.03
19/10/2022	IN	SA2200282525	1282138		SIJI MATHEW 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	150,054.03
19/10/2022	IN	SA2200282419	1282033		SINDHU ASHOK 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	152,012.03
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200284115	1283740		NEETHU ARUN 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	153,970.03
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200284125	1283750		MARIYA DEVASSY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	158,364.03
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200284304	1283928		REJI BEN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS INLAY W/ DIE-16 ,36	3,917.00	0.00	162,281.03
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200284315	1283939		CATHERIN JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	163,746.03
21/10/2022	IN	SA2200286094	1285718		ANNI SEBASTIAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17	7,324.00	0.00	171,070.03
21/10/2022	IN	2210129031	7002499	U1 Based On Sales Orders 2624.	THEJA S THAZHATH SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	171,700.03
22/10/2022	IN	SA2200288028	1287648		SHEELA BALAKRISHNAN c. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,46 , 231b. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,46	1,260.00	0.00	172,960.03
22/10/2022	IN	SA2200287350	1286972		GEORGE JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	174,425.03
22/10/2022	IN	SA2200287321	1286943		DAISY JOHNSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	178,819.03
25/10/2022	IN	SA2200289280	1288900		GINCY ANTONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,24 ,25 ,26	5,859.00	0.00	184,678.03
25/10/2022	IN	SA2200289415	1289035		SANDRA PRADEEP 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	578.00	0.00	185,256.03
25/10/2022	IN	SA2200289807	1289428		SHAJI JACOB 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-38	1,465.00	0.00	186,721.03
26/10/2022	RC		6087018	Bank Transfer		0.00	82,681.00	104,040.03
26/10/2022	IN	SA2200290562	1290180		JOSE ANTONY 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25	2,100.00	0.00	106,140.03
26/10/2022	IN	SA2200290755	1290373		JOSE K P 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,47	2,095.00	0.00	108,235.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/10/2022	IN	SA2200291055	1290670		JOYAL JOY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	109,700.03
26/10/2022	IN	SA2200291641	1291254		JAISON JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	111,165.03
27/10/2022	IN	2210135361	7003064	U/1.... THICKNESS CONFIRM Based On Sales Orders 3244.	NIVYA MOHAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	111,743.03
27/10/2022	IN	SA2200293233	1292852		ANITTA ANTONY 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-35	1,628.00	0.00	113,371.03
27/10/2022	IN	SA2200293041	1292662		ALPHONSA PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-28	1,465.00	0.00	114,836.03
27/10/2022	IN	SA2200292451	1292077		RAJAGOPAL M NADAKAYIL 254a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RELINING (IVOCALAR-MATERIAL) LOWER-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	788.00	0.00	115,624.03
27/10/2022	IN	SA2200292271	1291897		MINI JOSE 264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 , 264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-36 ,37 ,46	3,140.00	0.00	118,764.03
28/10/2022	IN	SA2200294475	1294093		RIPSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	120,229.03
29/10/2022	IN	2210137681	7003287	TRAY ALGINATE -1 Based On Sales Orders 3478.	VIJAY JOJAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	121,384.03
31/10/2022	IN	2210138881	7003393	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 3592.	ANUPRIYA V S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	121,962.03
31/10/2022	IN	2210138891	7003392	Based On Sales Orders 3589.	ANNA MARIA BAIJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	123,117.03
31/10/2022	IN	2210138871	7003390	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 3590.	SREEJITHA NIGHIL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	123,747.03
31/10/2022	IN	SA2200297179	1296808		JOSE K P 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,47	2,095.00	0.00	125,842.03
01/11/2022	IN	SA2200297888	1297516		MINI JOSE 264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH ACRYLISING(LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 , 264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH ACRYLISING(UPPER)-36 ,37 ,46	3,140.00	0.00	128,982.03
02/11/2022	IN	2211142061	7003667	U/L Based On Sales Orders 3877.	SREYA ROSE GEORGE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11,31	1,260.00	0.00	130,242.03
03/11/2022	IN	2211143781	7003787	U/L Based On Sales Orders 3998.	KEERTHANA JOY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	131,397.03
03/11/2022	IN	SA2200301581	1301206		SMITHA JOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,24	7,324.00	0.00	138,721.03
04/11/2022	IN	SA2200302118	1301749		JAI SY ROY OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-34 ,35 ,36 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-34 ,35 ,36	17,483.00	0.00	156,204.03
05/11/2022	IN	2211146051	7004039	TRAY WITH MODEL 2 Based On Sales Orders 4265.	ANN BABU PARAPUKARAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	157,359.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/11/2022	IN	SA2200304913	1304528		SHEMIN GEORGE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-46	5,040.00	0.00	162,399.03
06/11/2022	IN	SA2200305084	1304698		LONAPPAN JOHNY IMPLANT DMLS FACING CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46	20,108.00	0.00	182,507.03
07/11/2022	IN	2211147501	7004159	U/L Based On Sales Orders 4402.	NEENA PAUL GOPURAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	183,662.03
07/11/2022	IN	2211147511	7004157	U1 Based On Sales Orders 4400.	MIKHIYA JAMES DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	184,240.03
07/11/2022	IN	2211146061	7004156	U/L, UNIT Based On Sales Orders 4394.	NAYANA PANAKKAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	185,395.03
09/11/2022	IN	SA2200308190	1307824		SUMOL JOSE 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-14 ,15 ,24 ,25 ,26	2,095.00	0.00	187,490.03
10/11/2022	IN	SA2200310789	1310425		SHAJI M R 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-16	210.00	0.00	187,700.03
10/11/2022	IN	SA2200310515	1310151		LONAPPAN JOHNY 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 , IMPLANT DMLS FACING CROWN/BRIDGE CERAMIC LAYERING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	12,164.00	0.00	199,864.03
11/11/2022	IN	SA2200311673	1311311		SUMOL JOSE 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-14 ,15 ,24 ,25 ,26	2,095.00	0.00	201,959.03
11/11/2022	IN	SA2200311457	1311096		NARAYANAN 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	205,398.03
11/11/2022	IN	2211154031	7004750	Based On Sales Orders 5018.	MARIYA AUGNES DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	206,553.03
12/11/2022	IN	2211155371	7004864	Based On Sales Orders 5146.	ARDRA S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	207,708.03
14/11/2022	RC		6095094	Bank Transfer		0.00	92,274.00	115,434.03
15/11/2022	IN	2211158831	7005177	Based On Sales Orders 5484.	ROBIN CD DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	116,589.03
15/11/2022	IN	2211158801	7005178	U/L Based On Sales Orders 5485.	DR. TWINKLE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	117,744.03
15/11/2022	IN	2211159001	7005170	Based On Sales Orders 5478.	BHAVYAJA MS MALIERKAPARAMBIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	118,322.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/11/2022	IN	SA2200316086	1315724		DAVIS N K 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,284.00	0.00	120,606.03
16/11/2022	IN	2211160291	7005307	Based On Sales Orders 5620.	KIRAN BOBAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	121,761.03
16/11/2022	IN	SA2200318143	1319886		JOLY VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA POSTCROWN METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-24	840.00	0.00	122,601.03
16/11/2022	IN	SA2200317525	1317162		LONAPPAN JOHNY 244b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	2,084.00	0.00	124,685.03
19/11/2022	IN	SA2200322212	1321853		SUBADRA 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	128,124.03
19/11/2022	IN	SA2200322393	1322034		MARY JOSE 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	131,563.03
19/11/2022	IN	SA2200322454	1322094		JOSE K K 21 M L S FULL METAL-46 ,47	1,848.00	0.00	133,411.03
21/11/2022	IN	SA2200324708	1324342		DEEPAK KRISHNA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	134,876.03
22/11/2022	IN	SA2200325578	1325212		SANDRA PRADEEP 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	135,454.03
23/11/2022	IN	2211169631	7006177	U/L Based On Sales Orders 6541.	MINNU POLACHAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	136,609.03
23/11/2022	IN	SA2200328236	1328099		KAVITHA THOMAS 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-34	1,297.00	0.00	137,906.03
23/11/2022	IN	SA2200327102	1331566		JOLY VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN CERAMIC LAYERING-24	788.00	0.00	138,694.03
24/11/2022	IN	SA2200328880	1328741		MARIA DAVY 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 , OSSTEM CASTABLE ABUTMENT-46	5,040.00	0.00	143,734.03
24/11/2022	RC		6099556	Bank Transfer		0.00	95,824.00	47,910.03
26/11/2022	IN	SA2200332507	1332605		RAJI K A 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,25 ,36	4,394.00	0.00	52,304.03
26/11/2022	IN	SA2200331972	1332071		SALY JOSE 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-37	525.00	0.00	52,829.03
27/11/2022	IN	SA2200333147	1333244		GEETHA VINAYAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	54,294.03
28/11/2022	IN	2211175221	7006686	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 7075.	MEGHA MARTIN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	54,872.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/11/2022	IN	SA2200335474	1335567		ANNIE KUNJIPALU 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	58,311.03
29/11/2022	IN	SA2200335640	1335733		SUBADRA 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	61,750.03
30/11/2022	JE		1237693			0.00	0.03	61,750.00
01/12/2022	IN	2212180671	7007147	Based On Sales Orders 7568.	VISMAYA SANKAR PUTHUSSERY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	62,905.00
03/12/2022	IN	SA2200342322	1342402		PREENA E K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	67,299.00
06/12/2022	IN	SA2200344607	1344945		MARY JOSE ELAVUTHINGAL 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	70,738.00
06/12/2022	IN	2212186731	7007724	Based On Sales Orders 8178.	DOLLY PAUL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	71,368.00
06/12/2022	IN	SA2200344800	1345136		ANNIE KUNJIPALU VADAKUMPADAN 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	74,807.00
08/12/2022	IN	2212190021	7008026	Based On Sales Orders 8493.	NIVIN K S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	75,962.00
08/12/2022	IN	2212190001	7008035	U/L Based On Sales Orders 8507.	NIVEDHITHA M S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,21,41,31	2,310.00	0.00	78,272.00
10/12/2022	IN	2212192711	7008273	Based On Sales Orders 8755.	MARIYA DAVY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	78,850.00
14/12/2022	RC		6108695	Bank Transfer		0.00	49,984.00	28,866.00
15/12/2022	IN	2212199281	7008880	Based On Sales Orders 9388.	ANN THERESE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	30,021.00
16/12/2022	IN	SA2200358290	1358766		NARAYANAN 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	33,460.00
17/12/2022	IN	SA2200359724	1360196		DHANYA M A 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-17	525.00	0.00	33,985.00
17/12/2022	IN	SA2200360743	1361211		LINDA RIJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24	1,465.00	0.00	35,450.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
18/12/2022	IN	SA2200361238	1361706		GRACY DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	36,915.00
19/12/2022	IN	2212204361	7009322	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 9849.	MERCY JOHN AYNKKALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	37,493.00
20/12/2022	IN	2212205801	7009455	U1 Based On Sales Orders 9996.	ARUNIMA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	38,071.00
20/12/2022	IN	2212206591	7009503	Based On Sales Orders 10035.	AMISHA JIJO MORELI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	39,226.00
21/12/2022	IN	SA2200365458	1365935		SAJEEV C I 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37 ,38	5,859.00	0.00	45,085.00
21/12/2022	IN	2212207821	7009624	U1 Based On Sales Orders 10172.	SHALI DENNIS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	45,715.00
22/12/2022	IN	SA2200366692	1367165		SHEELA GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	47,180.00
22/12/2022	IN	2212209901	7009825	U/L, UNIT Based On Sales Orders 10382.	JULIYA JOHNSON KALLELY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	48,335.00
22/12/2022	IN	2212209921	7009824	U/L Based On Sales Orders 10381.	ABAYA DAVIS CHAKKALAKKAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	49,490.00
23/12/2022	IN	2212211401	7009962	U1 Based On Sales Orders 10515.	DEVIKA V R DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	50,068.00
26/12/2022	IN	SA2200372630	1373098		SANJU JOHN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26 ,27	5,859.00	0.00	55,927.00
27/12/2022	IN	2212216571	7010431	U1 Based On Sales Orders 11007.	REENA SHINYOY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	56,505.00
27/12/2022	IN	2212216601	7010432	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11006.	AMALA SHINE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	57,660.00
27/12/2022	IN	SA2200373180	1373653		BINDHU BABU 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-34	1,628.00	0.00	59,288.00
27/12/2022	IN	SA2200373974	1374443		CHRISTEENA POLY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	60,753.00
27/12/2022	IN	2212216641	7010422	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 10998.	SNEHA SUNNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	61,331.00
28/12/2022	RC		6114758	Bank Transfer		0.00	18,255.00	43,076.00
29/12/2022	IN	2212220501	7010758	Based On Sales Orders 11350.	REKHA SATHEESAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	44,231.00
29/12/2022	IN	2212220511	7010760	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11349.	LINITTA DAVIS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	45,386.00
29/12/2022	IN	SA2200376197	1376661		SEEMA SHABU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11	3,528.00	0.00	48,914.00
30/12/2022	IN	2212222171	7010916	L1 Based On Sales Orders 11526.	ALEENA WILSON THEKKEKARA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	49,492.00
30/12/2022	IN	2212222091	7010918	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11533.	ANJU THERECE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	50,647.00
31/12/2022	IN	2212223951	7011079	Based On Sales Orders 11699.	ALEENA WILOSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	51,225.00
02/01/2023	IN	SA2200381817	1382288		CHRISTEENA PAULY 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,297.00	0.00	52,522.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/01/2023	IN	SA2200381830	1382301		STEAPHEN M D 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	53,987.00
02/01/2023	IN	2301225621	7011204	Based On Sales Orders 11838.	HARIKRISHANAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	55,142.00
03/01/2023	IN	SA2200382171	1382643		ADHIN RAMESAN 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-36	210.00	0.00	55,352.00
03/01/2023	IN	2301227131	7011368	Based On Sales Orders 12009.	SURAJ MJ MANAKATTIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41,11	1,155.00	0.00	56,507.00
05/01/2023	IN	SA2200385216	1385688		SHEEJAN T S 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-36	5,066.00	0.00	61,573.00
05/01/2023	IN	SA2200385543	1386015		LEENA VARGHESE 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-26 ,27	420.00	0.00	61,993.00
05/01/2023	IN	2301230471	7011622	Based On Sales Orders 12276.	MOHANDAS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	62,623.00
06/01/2023	IN	2301232291	7011740	L 1 Based On Sales Orders 12408.	MERCY JOHN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	63,201.00
06/01/2023	IN	2301232341	7011745	Based On Sales Orders 12422.	JISHA BIJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	63,779.00
08/01/2023	IN	SA2200389252	1389718		KELVIN CHALISERY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	65,244.00
09/01/2023	IN	SA2200390496	1390964		ANJU BABU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	66,709.00
09/01/2023	IN	SA2200390162	1390630		ASHA CHACKOCHAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	8,789.00	0.00	75,498.00
09/01/2023	IN	SA2200390094	1390562		STANLY JOHNSON 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	77,456.00
09/01/2023	IN	2301235571	7012037	U/L Based On Sales Orders 12719.	ABDUL SALAM DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	78,611.00
09/01/2023	IN	2301235681	7012038	L1 Based On Sales Orders 12718.	JOJIN GEORGE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	79,189.00
10/01/2023	IN	SA2200391134	1391599		LATHA MUKUNDAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16	2,930.00	0.00	82,119.00
11/01/2023	IN	2301239961	7012369	U/L Based On Sales Orders 13053.	ARUN T A THOTTATHIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	83,274.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200393892	1394355		ROBIN J PLACKAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	84,739.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200393445	1393909		AMRUTHA CHANDRAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16	4,394.00	0.00	89,133.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200392717	1393182		SWATHIN ES EDATHADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	90,598.00
13/01/2023	IN	SA2200397701	1398168		SHARAT LAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17	7,324.00	0.00	97,922.00
13/01/2023	IN	SA2200396444	1396915		INDIRA VISWAMBARAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	99,387.00
13/01/2023	IN	2301243291	7012652	U1 Based On Sales Orders 13394.	ANITHA K G SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	100,017.00
14/01/2023	IN	2301245191	7012855	Based On Sales Orders 13576.	ABIYA K A DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	101,172.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/01/2023	IN	SA2200397988	1398456		SHAINY DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	102,637.00
14/01/2023	IN	SA2200399336	1399802		JEETHU CHERIYAN 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-35	3,528.00	0.00	106,165.00
15/01/2023	IN	SA2200399356	1399822		TINTO THOMAS OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-35 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35	5,040.00	0.00	111,205.00
16/01/2023	IN	2301246941	7013051	U/L 1 Based On Sales Orders 13778.	DALIYA M.B DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	112,360.00
16/01/2023	IN	SA2200399969	1400439		ANNAMMA GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25	11,718.00	0.00	124,078.00
16/01/2023	IN	SA2200400637	1401106		ALVEENA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	128,472.00
17/01/2023	IN	SA2200401084	1401554		ARYAPRIYA HARIDAS 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-46 ,47	1,050.00	0.00	129,522.00
18/01/2023	IN	SA2200403192	1403662		VIDHYA V P 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,958.00	0.00	131,480.00
18/01/2023	IN	SA2200403071	1403541		ANDRIYA SHIJU MANJAPRAKARAN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	132,635.00
18/01/2023	IN	SA2200403034	1403504		LILLY MARY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	137,029.00
18/01/2023	IN	SA2200402965	1403435		ROBIN J PLACKAL DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-37 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37	4,646.00	0.00	141,675.00
18/01/2023	IN	SA2200404094	1404564		GEETHU WILSON 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,958.00	0.00	143,633.00
20/01/2023	IN	SA2200406253	1406726		JOY NAYATHODAN 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-45 ,46 ,47	5,875.00	0.00	149,508.00
20/01/2023	IN	2301253321	7013631	L1 Based On Sales Orders 14384.	ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	150,086.00
20/01/2023	IN	SA2200406257	1406730		DITTO DODDY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	151,551.00
20/01/2023	IN	SA2200406321	1406794		VENUGOPAL KALLARAKKAL 21 M L S FULL METAL-27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26	3,854.00	0.00	155,405.00
21/01/2023	IN	SA2200407900	1408366		VARGHESE 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-15 ,16 ,17	5,875.00	0.00	161,280.00
22/01/2023	IN	SA2200409381	1409845		LALITHA T K CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-35 ,44 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-36 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-46 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 , OSSTEM ANALOG-33 , OSSTEM CASTABLE ABUTMENT-35 ,44	43,470.00	0.00	204,750.00
25/01/2023	IN	SA2200413483	1413941		WILSON M.D. 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-26	525.00	0.00	205,275.00
25/01/2023	IN	SA2200413359	1413817		BIBIN LOUIS 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-47	1,958.00	0.00	207,233.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/01/2023	IN	SA2200414630	1415087		SINIMOL JACOB OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-15 , OSSTEM ANALOG-15 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15	5,355.00	0.00	212,588.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200417176	1417629		SOFIA GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	214,053.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200417263	1417716		AJMI P M 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	215,518.00
29/01/2023	IN	SA2200417574	1418023		SR JULIET 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25	4,394.00	0.00	219,912.00
29/01/2023	IN	SA2200417676	1418125		SUBHA JAYARAM 21 M L S FULL METAL-17	924.00	0.00	220,836.00
29/01/2023	IN	SA2200417795	1418244		MARIYA DAVY OSSTEM ANALOG-46	315.00	0.00	221,151.00
30/01/2023	RC		6128112	Bank Transfer		0.00	37,726.00	183,425.00
30/01/2023	IN	2301267901	7014907	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 15735.	MARIYA DAVY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,21	578.00	0.00	184,003.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200419311	1419758		MARIYA DAVY 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	184,581.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200419452	1419897		SANTHA RAMAKRISHNAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,44 ,45	4,394.00	0.00	188,975.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200419953	1420396		LINO PAUL DENTIUM SUPERLINE ANALOG-36 ,37 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-38	2,672.00	0.00	191,647.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200421745	1422185		SHIJI JOSEPH 21 M L S FULL METAL-17 ,27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,26	7,707.00	0.00	199,354.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200421230	1421670		RIJO JOY DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-27 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-27	4,646.00	0.00	204,000.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200420012	1420460		JOSE K. D. 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	205,465.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200420007	1420455		DAISY VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	208,395.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200421919	1422359		SANDRA DAVIS 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-15	5,040.00	0.00	213,435.00
31/01/2023	RC		6128566	Bank Transfer		0.00	59,980.00	153,455.00
01/02/2023	IN	SA2200422732	1423176		RADHA PP 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22	7,324.00	0.00	160,779.00
01/02/2023	IN	SA2200423294	1423732		BINDHU SABU 21 M L S FULL METAL-26 ,27	1,848.00	0.00	162,627.00
01/02/2023	IN	2301270021	7015088	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 15925.	JAIMON PAULOSE KOYIKARA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	163,257.00
01/02/2023	IN	2301270031	7015089	TRAY WITH MODEL Based On Sales Orders 15924.	JEETHU JACOB DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12	578.00	0.00	163,835.00
02/02/2023	IN	SA2200423992	1424433		LEENA JOHNSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	7,324.00	0.00	171,159.00
02/02/2023	IN	SA2200424019	1424460		MARY GEORGE MALPAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	172,624.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/02/2023	IN	SA2200423950	1424391		JOSEPH PAILY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	178,483.00
02/02/2023	IN	SA2200423809	1424250		JINCY SHAIJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	179,948.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200426168	1426601		RISHAJ P J 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	182,878.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200426600	1427032		DOLLY PAUL 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-38	473.00	0.00	183,351.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200426979	1427410		ANU JOSE ARACKALAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	184,816.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200426161	1426594		SREELATHA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	186,281.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200425902	1426337		ABIRAM 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-24 ,25	3,917.00	0.00	190,198.00
04/02/2023	IN	SA2200427969	1428396		MANU JOSEPH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-47	1,958.00	0.00	192,156.00
04/02/2023	IN	SA2200427967	1428394		VENUGOPAL KALLARAKKAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	193,621.00
05/02/2023	IN	SA2200428692	1429118		JJI K K 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,958.00	0.00	195,579.00
06/02/2023	IN	SA2200429363	1429787		ANIT JOJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	197,044.00
06/02/2023	IN	SA2200429929	1430351		JOSE KANNAI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-15 ,16 ,17	5,875.00	0.00	202,919.00
06/02/2023	IN	SA2200429196	1429622		DEEPIKA SINOSH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	204,384.00
06/02/2023	IN	SA2200428903	1429331		VIJISHA LINS 21 M L S FULL METAL-36 ,37	1,848.00	0.00	206,232.00
07/02/2023	IN	SA2200430307	1430737		LAITEENA PARAPURAM 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	207,697.00
07/02/2023	IN	SA2200430306	1430736		PRASEETHA SUJITH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	209,162.00
08/02/2023	IN	SA2200432160	1432584		SHAILY RAPHEAL 21 M L S FULL METAL-27	924.00	0.00	210,086.00
08/02/2023	IN	SA2200432296	1432719		RINTO PAULOSE 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-37	1,958.00	0.00	212,044.00
09/02/2023	IN	2302282651	7016095	L1 Based On Sales Orders 17009.	STEVE C MATHEWS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-31	578.00	0.00	212,622.00
10/02/2023	IN	SA2200435164	1435582		AJEEB DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	215,552.00
10/02/2023	IN	SA2200435494	1435911		JOY PAYAPILLY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,38 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	16,112.00	0.00	231,664.00
13/02/2023	IN	SA2200438886	1439298		RISTO RAPPAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	233,129.00
14/02/2023	IN	SA2200440119	1440537		DOLLY PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36 ,37 , 21 M L S FULL METAL-38	6,783.00	0.00	239,912.00
14/02/2023	IN	2302289601	7016729	Based On Sales Orders 17724.	SIMI BALAN MULLOLY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	240,542.00
14/02/2023	IN	2302289651	7016727	Based On Sales Orders 17722.	BEVIN KOLLAMKUDY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11,22	1,260.00	0.00	241,802.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/02/2023	IN	2302289611	7016726	Based On Sales Orders 17723.	TINTO THOMAS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	630.00	0.00	242,432.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200441426	1441836		SHAJOHN JOHNSON 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16	1,958.00	0.00	244,390.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200441501	1441911		ANN MARIYA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	245,855.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200441552	1441962		ANNAM MANCHERY OSSTEM CASTABLE ABUTMENT-14 ,15 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-14 ,15	10,080.00	0.00	255,935.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200441747	1442156		JOSHY MUKRAPILLY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	258,865.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200442534	1442940		SALUMON SAJU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,23 ,24 ,25	12,317.00	0.00	271,182.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200444587	1444987		NIKKY LOUIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17 ,18	4,394.00	0.00	275,576.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200444285	1444687		SONIYA NIKKY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37	7,324.00	0.00	282,900.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200443173	1443579		TONY PIOUS 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	14,112.00	0.00	297,012.00
18/02/2023	IN	SA2200446355	1446748		JITHIN JOSEPH PARATHINAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	298,477.00
18/02/2023	IN	SA2200446505	1446898		BASTIN JOSE CHIRAYATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	299,942.00
19/02/2023	IN	SA2200446694	1447087		VINAJI P A 21 M L S FULL METAL-34	924.00	0.00	300,866.00
19/02/2023	IN	2302297281	7017524	U1 Based On Sales Orders 18596.	THEJA SABU SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	301,496.00
20/02/2023	IN	SA2200447817	1448222		RISTO RAPAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	302,961.00
21/02/2023	IN	SA2200449479	1449881		ABHISHEK SHIJU CHILLIKADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	304,426.00
21/02/2023	IN	SA2200449480	1449882		DIVYA RINTO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-18	1,465.00	0.00	305,891.00
21/02/2023	IN	SA2200449486	1449888		PRESTON RAJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21	2,930.00	0.00	308,821.00
22/02/2023	IN	2302302381	7017902	Based On Sales Orders 19022.	ALWIN ARIKATT DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-43	578.00	0.00	309,399.00
22/02/2023	IN	SA2200451038	1451436		SINDHU UNNI OSSTEM CASTABLE ABUTMENT-36	2,783.00	0.00	312,182.00
22/02/2023	IN	SA2200451593	1451989		NISHA VARGHESE 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-35	1,628.00	0.00	313,810.00
22/02/2023	IN	SA2200452579	1452969		ANNAM MANCHERY 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,28	21,168.00	0.00	334,978.00
22/02/2023	RC		6139010	Bank Transfer		0.00	88,438.00	246,540.00
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200452918	1453309		NIMMY DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	248,005.00
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200453115	1453505		JOHN V P 21 M L S FULL METAL-37 ,38	1,848.00	0.00	249,853.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200452980	1453371		SUVARNA ABHILASH 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-46	525.00	0.00	250,378.00
24/02/2023	IN	SA2200454703	1455095		JOSEPH PAILY 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-45 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-44 ,46 ,47	5,518.00	0.00	255,896.00
24/02/2023	IN	SA2200454711	1455103		ALWIN ARIKKATT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	257,361.00
24/02/2023	RC		6140050	Bank Transfer		0.00	97,063.00	160,298.00
25/02/2023	IN	SA2200456196	1456590		ANU JOSE ARACKALAN 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-15	1,628.00	0.00	161,926.00
25/02/2023	IN	SA2200456198	1456592		JITHIN JOSEPH 21 M L S FULL METAL-27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26	3,854.00	0.00	165,780.00
25/02/2023	IN	SA2200457094	1457480		JAYAN ANTONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	7,324.00	0.00	173,104.00
27/02/2023	IN	SA2200458762	1459151		REMA G NAIR ABUTMENT MILLING PER UNIT-16 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-16	3,833.00	0.00	176,937.00
27/02/2023	IN	2302308481	7018473	Based On Sales Orders 19683.	VINEESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	177,515.00
27/02/2023	IN	2302308511	7018477	Based On Sales Orders 19682.	SALUMON SAJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	178,093.00
28/02/2023	IN	2302310701	7018818	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 20068.	MANUEL ARRICKADAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	178,671.00
28/02/2023	IN	SA2200459290	1459676		SUJO PETER 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16 ,17 , 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	25,085.00	0.00	203,756.00
28/02/2023	IN	SA2200459484	1459870		SANIYA STEPHEN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	205,221.00
28/02/2023	IN	SA2200459835	1460219		RAJU PAUL 21 M L S FULL METAL-47	924.00	0.00	206,145.00
02/03/2023	IN	SA2200463212	1463594		BENNY ANTONY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22 ,23 ,24 , 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-15	6,022.00	0.00	212,167.00
02/03/2023	IN	SA2200463255	1463637		REJI RAPHAEL 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-14	1,628.00	0.00	213,795.00
02/03/2023	IN	SA2200462885	1463270		NEIL HECTOR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-37 ,38	3,917.00	0.00	217,712.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200464347	1464725		RETHI SURESH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	219,177.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200464448	1464826		SHANU JOSE 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	226,233.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200464599	1464976		SURESH M N 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	227,698.00
04/03/2023	RT	1419758	11010363	Based On A/R Invoices 1419758.		0.00	578.00	227,120.00
04/03/2023	IN	2303317701	7019294	upper Based On Sales Orders 20633.	ALWIN ARIKKAT DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	227,698.00
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200466352	1466726		VAIDYANATHAN C P 21 M L S FULL METAL-34 ,35 ,44 ,45	3,696.00	0.00	231,394.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200466379	1466753		GEORGE P.L. 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,284.00	0.00	233,678.00
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200466504	1466878		BINCE JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	235,143.00
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200466674	1467047		SEBASTIAN THAZAATH 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-47	2,688.00	0.00	237,831.00
05/03/2023	IN	SA2200467597	1467964		WILSON M P 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21	4,394.00	0.00	242,225.00
07/03/2023	IN	SA2200469725	1470105		JOY M T 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,46 ,47 , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15 ,16 ,17 ,26 ,27	4,190.00	0.00	246,415.00
07/03/2023	IN	SA2200470188	1470564		DHIJI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	249,345.00
08/03/2023	IN	SA2200471894	1472268		ANMARIA BINCE MANIYATT 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-36	210.00	0.00	249,555.00
08/03/2023	IN	SA2200472391	1472764		EVELYN POULOSE 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-26	1,958.00	0.00	251,513.00
10/03/2023	IN	SA2200475201	1475574		ALEYAMMA THOMAS 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-16 ,17 ,26 ,27 , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 ,47	4,190.00	0.00	255,703.00
10/03/2023	IN	SA2200474921	1475296		MAREENA SHAJI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	257,168.00
11/03/2023	IN	SA2200476956	1477321		RJJI VINCENT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	258,633.00
12/03/2023	IN	SA2200477643	1478006		KOCHUTHRESSIA RAJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	260,098.00
13/03/2023	IN	SA2200477726	1478096		CHINNU MARY JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	261,563.00
13/03/2023	IN	SA2200478024	1478394		REMA MANIKUTTAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	263,028.00
13/03/2023	IN	SA2200478681	1479050		GOURI CHANDRAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,465.00	0.00	264,493.00
13/03/2023	IN	SA2200478886	1479252		JOY M T 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-15 ,16 ,17 ,26 ,27 , 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,46 ,47	4,190.00	0.00	268,683.00
13/03/2023	RC		6148063	Bank Transfer		0.00	77,157.00	191,526.00
14/03/2023	IN	SA2200479362	1479733		JOY MT 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	630.00	0.00	192,156.00
14/03/2023	IN	SA2200480350	1480717		ATHUL CHAKKURIA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	193,621.00
15/03/2023	IN	SA2200480555	1480927		LYNN VIMAL ATTUMANUKARAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	195,086.00
15/03/2023	IN	SA2200481501	1481867		GOPINATHAN K 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	196,551.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/03/2023	RC		6149086	Bank Transfer		0.00	78,209.00	118,342.00
16/03/2023	IN	SA2200482136	1482504		MINI RAPHEAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	122,736.00
16/03/2023	IN	SA2200482117	1482485		ELSY JOY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,41 ,42 ,43	10,253.00	0.00	132,989.00
17/03/2023	IN	2303336391	7020970	Based On Sales Orders 22617.	ESHA GEORGE MALIYEKKAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	134,144.00
17/03/2023	IN	SA2200484420	1484788		ALEYAMMA THOMAS 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-16 ,17 ,26 ,27 , 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 ,47	4,190.00	0.00	138,334.00
17/03/2023	IN	SA2200484014	1484383		INDU RATHESH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,46 ,47	8,789.00	0.00	147,123.00
19/03/2023	IN	SA2200488125	1488483		VINEESH VIJAYAN 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37 , OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-37	5,040.00	0.00	152,163.00
19/03/2023	IN	2303339331	7021240	Based On Sales Orders 22942.	MERIL ANTONY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	152,793.00
19/03/2023	IN	SA2200487711	1488069		MARY PAUL ALROORKARAN 271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READING PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-22	1,932.00	0.00	154,725.00
19/03/2023	IN	SA2200487114	1487475		INDU RANJITH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44	1,465.00	0.00	156,190.00
21/03/2023	IN	SA2200489028	1489387		LALITHA T K CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-15 ,16 ,25 ,26 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ABUTMENT-25 ,26 , OSSTEM CASTABLE ABUTMENT-15 ,16	47,775.00	0.00	203,965.00
21/03/2023	IN	SA2200488903	1489262		VIMMY FEBRY OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-45 ,46 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-45 ,46	10,133.00	0.00	214,098.00
23/03/2023	IN	SA2200492264	1492612		SHANMUGHA SUNDARAM SUNDARAM 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-34 ,35 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	27,605.00	0.00	241,703.00
24/03/2023	IN	SA2200493629	1493976		RAVEENDRAN K 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	245,142.00
25/03/2023	IN	SA2200495334	1495673		GIRIJA K MENON 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11	630.00	0.00	245,772.00
25/03/2023	IN	SA2200495561	1495900		SRUTHI RAJEEVE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	248,702.00
25/03/2023	IN	2303350911	7022108	U/L Based On Sales Orders 23956.	JOFIYA T J DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	249,857.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/03/2023	RC		6154238	Bank Transfer		0.00	51,601.00	198,256.00
27/03/2023	IN	2303356191	7022570	Based On Sales Orders 24489.	MOLY WILSON SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	198,886.00
28/03/2023	IN	SA2200498250	1498594		RUBY VINCENT THEKKUMPURAM 271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READING PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-41 , 271b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READING ADDITIONAL TOOTH-42 ,43	2,720.00	0.00	201,606.00
28/03/2023	IN	SA2200498373	1498716		GIRIJA K MENON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	203,071.00
29/03/2023	IN	2303358631	7022887	Based On Sales Orders 24844.	VISHNU K V KOODAPUZHAMANA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	204,226.00
29/03/2023	IN	SA2200500190	1500530		RAVEENDRAN 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	207,665.00
30/03/2023	IN	SA2200502360	1502697		ROSILY PAUL KALLINGAL 292 ACRYLIC RELINING PER JAW (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	630.00	0.00	208,295.00
31/03/2023	IN	SA2200502920	1503257		MARY DOMINIC 139 DENTCARE ABUTMENT(CUSTOMIZED TI MILLED)-34 ,44 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45	29,537.00	0.00	237,832.00
31/03/2023	IN	SA2200502831	1503168		GEORGE PAUL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	240,762.00
31/03/2023	IN	SA2200502826	1503163		ANTONY V L 28 DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN-46 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-48	2,924.00	0.00	243,686.00
31/03/2023	IN	2303366261	7023387	Based On Sales Orders 25401.	ALEENA BABU PALLAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	244,841.00
01/04/2023	IN	2303368641	34000001	Based On Sales Orders 25756.	MEENAKHI BINOY PALLIYIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	245,996.00
01/04/2023	IN	2304368662	34000037	Based On Sales Orders 25786.	MANJUSHA K.V. DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	578.00	0.00	246,574.00
01/04/2023	IN	SA2300000038	31000037		SHANMUGASUNDARAM 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,24 ,25 ,26	27,605.00	0.00	274,179.00
01/04/2023	IN	SA2300000162	31000161		ROSILY THOMAS 21 M L S FULL METAL-17	924.00	0.00	275,103.00
03/04/2023	IN	2304370781	34000402	Based On Sales Orders 85.	ARUN GOPAL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	275,733.00
03/04/2023	IN	SA2300002530	31002522		JACOB MANAVATH 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-27 , OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-27	5,066.00	0.00	280,799.00
03/04/2023	IN	SA2300001781	31001777		RUBY BABU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,35	2,930.00	0.00	283,729.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/04/2023	IN	2304372971	34000655	U1 Based On Sales Orders 257.	FERNANDO JACOB DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	284,307.00
04/04/2023	IN	2304373081	34000658	Based On Sales Orders 252.	SHANMUGASUNDHARAM SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	630.00	0.00	284,937.00
04/04/2023	IN	SA2300003379	31003377		JOSE MANJALY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 , 21 M L S FULL METAL-37	3,854.00	0.00	288,791.00
05/04/2023	IN	SA2300005758	31005735		PAULY M P MELEDATH 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46	2,615.00	0.00	291,406.00
05/04/2023	IN	2304375381	34000871	Based On Sales Orders 441.	ARUN GOPI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	291,984.00
05/04/2023	IN	2304375361	34000870	Based On Sales Orders 442.	BHANUPRIYA SHAJI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	292,562.00
06/04/2023	IN	SA2300006428	31006411		JJI SANTHOSH CHIRIYATHU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	294,027.00
06/04/2023	IN	SA2300007794	31007776		JOSHNA VIMAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	299,886.00
07/04/2023	IN	SA2300007832	31007813		LAKSHMI TR THOOPRATH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-14 ,15 ,16	5,875.00	0.00	305,761.00
08/04/2023	IN	SA2300007947	31007929		ROSILY PAUL KALLINGAL 100 OT CAP CHANGING-33 , 292 ACRYLIC RELINING PER JAW (LOWER)-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	1,418.00	0.00	307,179.00
08/04/2023	IN	SA2300008862	31008842		VARGHESE MATHEW 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	308,644.00
11/04/2023	IN	2304386061	34001715	U1 Based On Sales Orders 1292.	DAVIKA SURESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	309,222.00
12/04/2023	IN	SA2300013509	31013494		SHEELA GEORGE 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26	2,284.00	0.00	311,506.00
13/04/2023	IN	2304393821	34002276	U1 Based On Sales Orders 1882.	ANNA MARIYA SHIBU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	312,084.00
13/04/2023	IN	SA2300015005	31014991		SHERIN JOJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	313,549.00
14/04/2023	IN	2304396291	34002638	U1 Based On Sales Orders 2253.	DIMIMOL DILEEP DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	314,127.00
14/04/2023	IN	2304396311	34002641	U1 Based On Sales Orders 2256.	MEERA K J SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	630.00	0.00	314,757.00
14/04/2023	IN	2304398491	34002895	U1 Based On Sales Orders 2504.	JESNA JOBI MURINGEN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	315,335.00
14/04/2023	IN	SA2300016096	31016081		PAULSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,43	11,718.00	0.00	327,053.00
14/04/2023	IN	SA2300016882	31016866		PAULY M P MELEDATH 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLSING (LOWER)-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46	2,615.00	0.00	329,668.00
15/04/2023	IN	SA2300018061	31018040		NISHA NOUSHAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	331,133.00
15/04/2023	IN	SA2300017715	31017695		TONY JOHN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	335,527.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/04/2023	IN	SA2300018062	31018041		JAYA MOHAN KANAKAPARAMBIL 21 M L S FULL METAL-27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13	5,318.00	0.00	340,845.00
17/04/2023	IN	SA2300020045	31020020		ALICE ABRAHAM KONIKKARA 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-45 ,46	2,594.00	0.00	343,439.00
17/04/2023	IN	SA2300019694	31019670		SR TRESA JANCY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	349,298.00
18/04/2023	RT	31020020	131000421	Based On A/R Invoices 31020020.		0.00	2,594.00	346,704.00
18/04/2023	IN	SA2300022393	31022369		SABEENA ASIFALI 29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL W/DIE-18	525.00	0.00	347,229.00
18/04/2023	IN	SA2300021136	31021118		ALICE ABRAHAM KONIKKARA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,465.00	0.00	348,694.00
19/04/2023	IN	SA2300022564	31022555		SABEENA ASIFALI 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-13	210.00	0.00	348,904.00
20/04/2023	IN	SA2300024501	31026327		ALPHONSA PAUL AAB154515NL/NE - DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEGREE NON-ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT GH-1.5 MM-25 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-25	14,401.00	0.00	363,305.00
21/04/2023	IN	2304409391	34004238	trial Based On Sales Orders 3936.	MARY VARGHESE DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-44,46,31,36	2,095.00	0.00	365,400.00
21/04/2023	IN	2304414411	34004085	SLIP 1 Based On Sales Orders 3765.	JULIYA JOHNSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	366,555.00
22/04/2023	RC		16013145	Bank Transfer		0.00	10,000.00	356,555.00
22/04/2023	RC		16013144	Bank Transfer		0.00	25,000.00	331,555.00
22/04/2023	RC		16008880	Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	281,555.00
24/04/2023	IN	SA2300027823	31027809		MOLLY LOUIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35	4,394.00	0.00	285,949.00
24/04/2023	IN	SA2300027758	31027745		KRISHNANKUTTY T 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,41 ,43 ,44	10,253.00	0.00	296,202.00
25/04/2023	IN	2304426671	34005434	U/L Based On Sales Orders 5171.	JELVIN JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	297,357.00
25/04/2023	IN	2304426701	34005421	L1 Based On Sales Orders 5157.	REKHA SATHEESAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	297,935.00
25/04/2023	IN	2304426681	34005417	L1 Based On Sales Orders 5158.	TIMA SIMATHY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-31	578.00	0.00	298,513.00
26/04/2023	IN	SA2300030970	31030948		MARY DOMINIC 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25	4,394.00	0.00	302,907.00
27/04/2023	IN	SA2300031812	31031789		THASNIM E A 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	304,372.00
27/04/2023	IN	SA2300031875	31031852		DEENA AUSTIN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45 ,46	4,394.00	0.00	308,766.00
28/04/2023	IN	SA2300033388	31033365		RENJU SEBASTIAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	310,231.00
29/04/2023	IN	2304409392	34006923	trial OK, PLS CHECK PHOTO, SHADE CHANGE TO A3.5 Based On Sales Orders	MARY VARGHESE DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-44,46,31,36	2,095.00	0.00	312,326.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	IN	SA2300034438	31034411		JESSY JAMES OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-35 ,37 , AAB154515NL/NE - DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEGREE NON-ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT GH-1.5 MM-46 ,47 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35 ,36 ,37 ,46 ,47	22,948.00	0.00	335,274.00
29/04/2023	IN	SA2300034789	31034761		SANA JAISON PULIKODAN 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-21	210.00	0.00	335,484.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036907	31036873		JANCY ENNY KANNUKADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	338,414.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036816	31036782		NISHA VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17 ,26 ,27 ,28	7,324.00	0.00	345,738.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036120	31036087		JAYAKUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,28	7,324.00	0.00	353,062.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036060	31036028		SHINTA BABU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	355,992.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300035810	31035779		MERCY JOHNY THEETHAI 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-45 ,46 , 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-45	3,066.00	0.00	359,058.00
02/05/2023	IN	2305447371	34007544	LOWER Based On Sales Orders 7453.	JINI DAVID DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	359,636.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300039031	31038999		SARITHA BIJU 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24 ,25 ,26 ,27	5,187.00	0.00	364,823.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300038878	31038849		SUDHAKARAN C K 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	371,879.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300039691	31039659		RAICHAL MONCY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	374,809.00
04/05/2023	IN	SA2300040420	31040393		DELNA DAVIS 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-14 ,15 , 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-15 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14	2,452.00	0.00	377,261.00
04/05/2023	IN	SA2300040158	31040131		LEELA VARGHESE AKKARA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22	8,789.00	0.00	386,050.00
05/05/2023	IN	2305457482	34008392	Based On Sales Orders 8418.	SARITHA BIJU DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER CASE-	2,500.00	0.00	388,550.00
05/05/2023	IN	SA2300042528	31042494		SR.JULIET AAB154515HL/HE - DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEGREE ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT GH-1.5MM-36 , DAB4515HL/HE - DENTIUM SUPER LINE ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT -GH-1.5MM-34 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-34 ,35 ,36	12,815.00	0.00	401,365.00
06/05/2023	IN	2305457465	34008895	Based On Sales Orders 9009.	SHERLY DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 26 SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-	35,405.00	0.00	436,770.00
06/05/2023	IN	2305457462	34008936	Based On Sales Orders 9046.	SHERLY DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER CASE-	2,500.00	0.00	439,270.00
06/05/2023	IN	2305457485	34008974	Based On Sales Orders 9104.	SARITHA BIJU DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 28 SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-	38,240.00	0.00	477,510.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/05/2023	IN	SA2300043309	31043275		SAJEEV KUMAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-48	1,958.00	0.00	479,468.00
08/05/2023	IN	SA2300044952	31044915		THAZHATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21	4,394.00	0.00	483,862.00
09/05/2023	IN	SA2300046004	31045972		VIMAL KUMAR M.V 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	485,327.00
09/05/2023	IN	SA2300045876	31045845		JESLY JOHN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	486,792.00
09/05/2023	IN	SA2300045824	31045793		SIZY JOY 264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-45 ,46	1,570.00	0.00	488,362.00
10/05/2023	IN	SA2300047263	31047232		DENNY V V 28 DENTCARE NOVA ENDOCROWN FULL CERAMIC COVERAGE W/DIE-37	1,628.00	0.00	489,990.00
10/05/2023	IN	SA2300047245	31047214		SIJO K J 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	491,455.00
11/05/2023	IN	SA2300048660	31048627		VARGHESE M T 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	492,920.00
12/05/2023	IN	2305471581	34010491	Based On Sales Orders 10839.	JESLY JOHN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,37	2,930.00	0.00	495,850.00
12/05/2023	IN	2305471601	34010497	DR SLIP ENCSO Based On Sales Orders 10872.	RUBY BABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,394.00	0.00	500,244.00
12/05/2023	IN	2305471661	34010461	Based On Sales Orders 10843.	JISNI NAVINE KANICHAT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,930.00	0.00	503,174.00
12/05/2023	IN	2305479351	34010380	U1 Based On Sales Orders 10711.	MEERA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	503,804.00
13/05/2023	IN	SA2300052431	31052409		LAYA SHAJU 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	14,112.00	0.00	517,916.00
13/05/2023	IN	SA2300052522	31052499		SOUMYA T R 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,38	2,930.00	0.00	520,846.00
13/05/2023	IN	2305483441	34010862	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11268.	ATHUL SAJEEV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	522,001.00
13/05/2023	IN	SA2300052009	31051989		JUBY JACOB OSSTEM STRAIGHT ABUTMENT-46 , OSSTEM ANGLED ABUTMENT-44 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-43 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-44 ,45 ,46	13,881.00	0.00	535,882.00
15/05/2023	IN	SA2300053173	31053150		MANJU JOMON 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15 ,16 ,25 ,26	2,095.00	0.00	537,977.00
15/05/2023	IN	SA2300053266	31053243		MARIYA V A 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	539,442.00
15/05/2023	RC		16019550	Bank Transfer		0.00	109,640.00	429,802.00
15/05/2023	IN	2305483291	34011321	Based On Sales Orders 11734.	SHEEJA THEKKINIYATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,15	3,917.00	0.00	433,719.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/05/2023	IN	2305483481	34011509	PLS CHECK PHOTO,,, Based On Sales Orders 11967.	SHAJI LIYON DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL)-44,45,46,47	5,859.00	0.00	439,578.00
16/05/2023	IN	2305475382	34011841	Based On Sales Orders 12328.	DAWN DAVID DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-45,46,47	2,520.00	0.00	442,098.00
16/05/2023	IN	2305489951	34011669	Based On Sales Orders 12153.	BINCY DEVASSY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	442,728.00
17/05/2023	IN	SA2300056463	31056442		THEJA SREEKUMAR 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15	1,297.00	0.00	444,025.00
17/05/2023	IN	SA2300056748	31056727		ALPHONSA JERIN 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36	1,297.00	0.00	445,322.00
17/05/2023	IN	SA2300056839	31056818		REENA LUKE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-27	1,297.00	0.00	446,619.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300057744	31057720		RAYMI PETER 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	448,084.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300057300	31057278		SIZY JOY 264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH ACRYLISING(LOWER)-45 ,46	1,570.00	0.00	449,654.00
18/05/2023	IN	2305500141	34012344	Based On Sales Orders 12924.	SHEEJA V R DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	450,232.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058580	31058555		BIJESH GOPI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21 ,22 ,32 ,33 ,34	17,640.00	0.00	467,872.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058817	31058792		MINI JOY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	8,789.00	0.00	476,661.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058942	31058917		RAJAN THAZHATH 271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE READDING PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-24	1,932.00	0.00	478,593.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058992	31058967		SHIJO N D 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	480,058.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058994	31058969		AINGEL JOHNY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	484,452.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058996	31058971		DITTO P J PAZHAYATTIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	485,917.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300059532	31059505		ASWATHY A H 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	21,168.00	0.00	507,085.00
20/05/2023	IN	2305508301	34013120	U1 Based On Sales Orders 13927.	NICY PAUL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	630.00	0.00	507,715.00
20/05/2023	IN	2305507451	34013065	U/L Based On Sales Orders 13854.	ANJITHA RAVI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	508,870.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300060147	31060119		CELINA DEVASSY 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-32 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46	2,615.00	0.00	511,485.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300060159	31060131		MERCY MATHEW 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37 ,38	5,859.00	0.00	517,344.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300060186	31060158		MANJU JOMON 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-15 ,16 ,25 ,26	2,095.00	0.00	519,439.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/05/2023	IN	SA2300062674	31062652		NICY PAUL 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-36	2,688.00	0.00	522,127.00
22/05/2023	IN	TI/35000346	31064727		ANUSREE GEORGE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	523,282.00
22/05/2023	RC		16022563	Bank Transfer		0.00	103,213.00	420,069.00
22/05/2023	RC		16022561	Bank Transfer		0.00	95,374.00	324,695.00
23/05/2023	IN	TI/35000507	31064886		ANAM JOHNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,284.00	0.00	326,979.00
23/05/2023	IN	TI/35000534	31064913		SINI PAUL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	327,557.00
23/05/2023	IN	TI/35000535	31064914		JOSE P L SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	328,187.00
23/05/2023	IN	SA2300063330	31063308		SHEELA GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	331,117.00
23/05/2023	IN	SA2300063137	31063116		BABU K L 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	332,582.00
25/05/2023	IN	TI/35001198	31068317		DAWN DAVID DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-45,46,47	1,874.00	0.00	334,456.00
25/05/2023	IN	TI/35001228	31068347		ANNU VICTOR SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	630.00	0.00	335,086.00
26/05/2023	IN	SA2300067848	31070096		THANKAMANI RAMACHANDRAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	336,551.00
26/05/2023	IN	SA2300068012	31070260		AINGEL JOHNY 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	343,607.00
26/05/2023	IN	SA2300068179	31070426		ALPHONSA JERIN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,23 ,25 ,26	8,789.00	0.00	352,396.00
26/05/2023	IN	SA2300068180	31070427		NEETHU NIDJO 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,21	10,584.00	0.00	362,980.00
26/05/2023	IN	TI/35001770	31069119		MANJUSHA K V DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	363,558.00
26/05/2023	IN	TI/35001768	31069117		SANI JAISON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	364,136.00
27/05/2023	IN	2305533651	34013620	U/L, Based On Sales Orders 16774.	ALWIN VARGHESE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	365,291.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068660	31071312		JINSHA SIJO LYANNAM 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	368,221.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068743	31071394		JIVI BENNY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	369,686.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068791	31071441		BIJU PAULOSE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	374,080.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068792	31071442		SOBHA SHAJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	379,939.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300069025	31071675		DELVI ABILASH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	381,404.00
29/05/2023	IN	TI/35002728	31074145		ROMIYA JULIES MENOTH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	381,982.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300070500	31073183		ANAN JOHNY 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	389,038.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300070257	31072941		FRANCIS BILLET 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	390,503.00
30/05/2023	IN	SA2300071863	31074843		ANJALI BABU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	5,859.00	0.00	396,362.00
30/05/2023	IN	TI/35003039	31075882		MANJUSHA K V KUNDUMAHATHIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	396,940.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073102	31076351		SHEEJO ANTO 63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J C)-17	210.00	0.00	397,150.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073130	31076379		MINI C B 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	398,615.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073171	31076420		CELINA DEVASSY 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-32 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46	2,615.00	0.00	401,230.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073930	31077179		RAPHEAL EP 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25	8,789.00	0.00	410,019.00
01/06/2023	IN	SA2300074519	31078148		RENJITH RAJAN THOPPILL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36	2,930.00	0.00	412,949.00
01/06/2023	IN	SA2300075143	31079124		STELLA BABU CHAKKIATH 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCLEAR TEETH SETTING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,084.00	0.00	415,033.00
01/06/2023	IN	SA2300074636	31078265		LEELAMA JOY 21 M L S FULL METAL-28 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	5,318.00	0.00	420,351.00
01/06/2023	IN	SA2300074585	31078214		ADHEENA SOJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21	1,465.00	0.00	421,816.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076243	31080635		SHAINE SHAJU 21 M L S FULL METAL-26	924.00	0.00	422,740.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076708	31081098		BINI RAMESH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24	2,930.00	0.00	425,670.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076846	31081236		SIYA WILSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	431,529.00
02/06/2023	RC		16027857	Bank Transfer		0.00	190,790.00	240,739.00
03/06/2023	IN	SA2300077114	31081510		MAJI JOSEPH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	243,669.00
03/06/2023	IN	SA2300077461	31081855		ANNA BEN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	245,134.00
03/06/2023	IN	TI/35004475	31082806		AUSTIN JOMY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	245,764.00
05/06/2023	IN	TI/35004916	31083870		SONA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	246,342.00
05/06/2023	IN	SA2300079230	31084191		ANTONY T P 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44	1,465.00	0.00	247,807.00
05/06/2023	IN	SA2300079260	31084221		ANTONY M J 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	249,272.00
06/06/2023	IN	TI/35005455	31085602		NORBIN JOY THANDIAKKAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	249,850.00
06/06/2023	IN	SA2300080741	31086519		ALEENA ANN BIJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	251,315.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/06/2023	IN	SA2300080446	31086224		LAYA JINTO 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	21,168.00	0.00	272,483.00
06/06/2023	IN	SA2300080617	31086395		STELLA BABU CHAKKIATH 244b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH ACRYLISING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,084.00	0.00	274,567.00
06/06/2023	IN	SA2300080738	31086516		DEENA AUSTIN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	277,497.00
07/06/2023	IN	SA2300081045	31086929		ALEENA MARIYA PAULSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	280,427.00
07/06/2023	IN	SA2300081046	31086930		JUBAL JOHNSON 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 , 139 DENTCARE ABUTMENT(CUSTOMIZED TI MILLED)-26	5,633.00	0.00	286,060.00
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300082247	31088511		SHAINY R KALLIAT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	287,525.00
08/06/2023	IN	TI/35006338	31089095		DILMA JOY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	288,103.00
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300082259	31088523		RAJESH GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	292,497.00
08/06/2023	IN	TI/35006339	31089096		JERLIN JOSE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	293,127.00
08/06/2023	IN	TI/35006401	31100895		LAKSHMI PRIYA M M DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER DIGITAL (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	2,888.00	0.00	296,015.00
09/06/2023	IN	SA2300083939	31090677		EVULALIYA PAUL 307a. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,45 ,46	179.00	0.00	296,194.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300085047	31092119		JACOB C D 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	297,659.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084946	31092018		SEBASTIAN VARGHESE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	299,124.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084872	31091944		ABAYA DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	300,589.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084817	31091889		MEERA MANOJ 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	302,054.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084791	31091863		VINU RAJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	304,984.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084768	31091840		SARITHA A N 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	306,449.00
11/06/2023	IN	SA2300086114	31093610		SHEEBA DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	8,789.00	0.00	315,238.00
11/06/2023	IN	SA2300086225	31093721		SUNOJ AS ANKARATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	319,632.00
13/06/2023	IN	SA2300087670	31096073		JOY JACOB 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	321,097.00
13/06/2023	IN	TI/35008069	31095483		SHEEJA V R DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	321,675.00
13/06/2023	IN	SA2300087677	31096080		STEEFENA ANJO 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26	2,930.00	0.00	324,605.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
13/06/2023	IN	SA2300088260	31096661		KAVITHA THOMAS 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-14	473.00	0.00	325,078.00
15/06/2023	IN	SA2300090795	31099629		ROSE MARY M S 307a. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 ,47	179.00	0.00	325,257.00
15/06/2023	IN	TI/35008917	31100205		JANAKI SUKUMARAN DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,140.00	0.00	328,397.00
16/06/2023	RC		16035182	From Dr.Sabu S Thazhathu Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	303,397.00
16/06/2023	RC		16035177	From Dr.Sabu S thazhathu Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	278,397.00
16/06/2023	RC		16035176	From DR.Sabu S Thazhathu Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	253,397.00
16/06/2023	IN	SA2300091960	31101133		DR JOSE PD PARAKKA 287c. ACRYLIC RPD SINGLE TOOTH DIRECT DELIVERY-36	998.00	0.00	254,395.00
16/06/2023	IN	SA2300092098	31101271		VARGHESE T P 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	255,860.00
16/06/2023	RC		16035175	From DR.Sabu S thazhathu Cash Amount Received		0.00	15,961.00	239,899.00
16/06/2023	IN	TI/35009207	31102411		BABU AYYANCHIRA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-41,42,46,36,37	2,095.00	0.00	241,994.00
17/06/2023	IN	TI/35009555	31104323		LEENA CHACKOCHAN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	242,624.00
19/06/2023	IN	SA2300095316	31105454		BOBY WILSON 307a. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH (UPPER)-15 ,16	179.00	0.00	242,803.00
20/06/2023	IN	SA2300096477	31106615		EVULALIYA PAUL 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,45 ,46	4,190.00	0.00	246,993.00
20/06/2023	IN	SA2300096831	31106968		SHONE GEORGE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	248,458.00
21/06/2023	IN	SA2300098186	31108609		JAINA JOY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	249,923.00
21/06/2023	IN	SA2300098320	31108742		SIBY BABY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	251,388.00
21/06/2023	IN	TI/35010489	31109737		ANN MARIYA CHRISTY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	251,966.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099503	31110298		SRUTHY K S 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	253,431.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099505	31110300		TINO SAJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	254,896.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099727	31110522		JOYAL VARGHESE MOORKANADAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	5,859.00	0.00	260,755.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099787	31110582		SINI SHAJU 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21 ,22 ,23	7,324.00	0.00	268,079.00
22/06/2023	IN	TI/35010881	31111278		BABU AYYANCHIRA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-41,42,46,36,37	2,095.00	0.00	270,174.00
24/06/2023	IN	SA2300103127	31114679		BOBY WILSON 264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15 ,16	1,570.00	0.00	271,744.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
24/06/2023	IN	SA2300103423	31114975		ANTONY VELIYATH 307C. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK ABOVE 10 TEETH (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45	368.00	0.00	272,112.00
26/06/2023	IN	SA2300104259	31116181		CHAITANYA V R 21 M L S FULL METAL-26 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35	5,318.00	0.00	277,430.00
27/06/2023	IN	SA2300105604	31117925		VINNY MARIYA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	280,360.00
27/06/2023	IN	SA2300105859	31118180		rukmani kunjamma 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,46 ,47	2,095.00	0.00	282,455.00
27/06/2023	IN	SA2300106254	31118573		DAVIS 277a. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE PLATE ADD ON WITH ONE TOOTH-21	1,885.00	0.00	284,340.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300106863	31119687		GALEELA BABY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	285,805.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300106872	31119696		MINNU POLACHAN 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-25	1,958.00	0.00	287,763.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300106887	31119711		JANARDHANAN C G 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	1,297.00	0.00	289,060.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300106893	31119717		JANARDHANAN C G 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-47	473.00	0.00	289,533.00
29/06/2023	IN	SA2300108809	31122043		BINCY JOHNSON 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 , 35 DENTCARE NOVA POST&CORE WAX UP BY LAB-25	6,332.00	0.00	295,865.00
29/06/2023	IN	SA2300108815	31122049		DIVYA V U 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47 ,48	4,394.00	0.00	300,259.00
29/06/2023	IN	TI/35013340	31122458		ANCY THOMAS PANJIKARAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	301,414.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109262	31122988		DAVY 21 M L S FULL METAL-36	924.00	0.00	302,338.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109352	31123078		DAVIS 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	7,324.00	0.00	309,662.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109842	31123572		BOBY WILSON 264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH ACRYLISING(UPPER)-15 ,16	1,570.00	0.00	311,232.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109852	31123582		ANTONY VELIYATH 284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	1,827.00	0.00	313,059.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300110159	31123889		JUSTIN JOHNY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	315,989.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300110547	31124706		SETHULAKSHMI M R 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	317,454.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300110556	31124716		MERCY PX 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	318,919.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300110846	31125003		MERCY THOMAS KALLELY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	323,313.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300111522	31125676		JOLLY RAJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27 ,46	4,394.00	0.00	327,707.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300111584	31125738		MURALI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	662.00	0.00	328,369.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/07/2023	RC		16041070	Bank Transfer		0.00	80,367.00	248,002.00
01/07/2023	RC		16041071	Bank Transfer		0.00	55,338.00	192,664.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300111637	31125791		MARY RAPPAI 272 DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE REPAIRING / CLASP OR PLATE ADD - ON-32 ,33 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,43 ,45 ,46	1,049.00	0.00	193,713.00
03/07/2023	IN	SA2300112110	31127066		ANNIE ANTO 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,44 ,46 ,47	4,699.00	0.00	198,412.00
03/07/2023	IN	SA2300112208	31127163		ANNIE VARGHESE PADAYATTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45	2,930.00	0.00	201,342.00
03/07/2023	IN	SA2300112363	31127316		SUNIL MOHAMMED 21 M L S FULL METAL-38	924.00	0.00	202,266.00
04/07/2023	IN	SA2300113314	31128918		NOLLY JOHN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25	2,930.00	0.00	205,196.00
04/07/2023	IN	SA2300113333	31128937		SUJA SANTHOSH KATTUPARAMBAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	208,126.00
05/07/2023	IN	SA2300114566	31130841		U M JOSE 21 M L S FULL METAL-36 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34 ,35	5,318.00	0.00	213,444.00
05/07/2023	IN	SA2300114613	31130888		RIYA PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	215,012.00
05/07/2023	IN	TI/35016154	31131757		SWATHY VINAYAN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	215,705.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300115620	31132521		JOHNSON K C DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	217,273.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300115657	31132558		MINI RAJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42	7,838.00	0.00	225,111.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300115832	31132732		MANOJ PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	226,679.00
06/07/2023	IN	TI/35016811	31133454		JENSON SHIBU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,271.00	0.00	227,950.00
07/07/2023	IN	TI/35017528	31134176		BLESEENA GEORGE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	228,643.00
07/07/2023	IN	SA2300116653	31135145		PETER JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	230,211.00
07/07/2023	IN	SA2300116675	31135167		DR JUSTLINE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15 ,16	7,692.00	0.00	237,903.00
07/07/2023	IN	SA2300117059	31135546		ANTONY VELIYATH 285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	1,134.00	0.00	239,037.00
08/07/2023	IN	SA2300117465	31135948		CHINCHU DEVIN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24	8,789.00	0.00	247,826.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/07/2023	IN	SA2300117497	31135980		ANTONY T P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25 ,26	3,135.00	0.00	250,961.00
08/07/2023	IN	TI/35018421	31136495		BILLU K P DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	2,699.00	0.00	253,660.00
11/07/2023	IN	SA2300118703	31139595		DR. LEELA POULOSE 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,33 ,41	8,736.00	0.00	262,396.00
11/07/2023	IN	TI/35020899	31140015		SURESH PUNNAPPILLY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	267,099.00
11/07/2023	IN	TI/35020947	31140063		JENIFA ANISH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	267,734.00
13/07/2023	IN	TI/35023790	31143813		LIMI JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	268,369.00
13/07/2023	IN	TI/35024175	31144195		ARATHY PRADEEP DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	269,937.00
14/07/2023	IN	TI/35024816	31145564		JOSEPH K C DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,024.00	0.00	270,961.00
14/07/2023	IN	TI/35024862	31145608		HRITHIK T BHARATHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	272,529.00
14/07/2023	IN	TI/35024883	31145629		DIBIN JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	277,232.00
14/07/2023	IN	TI/35024925	31145670		BILLU K P DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27	2,560.00	0.00	279,792.00
15/07/2023	IN	SA2300120790	31146681		BINDHU UNNIKRISHNAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46 ,47	3,135.00	0.00	282,927.00
16/07/2023	IN	TI/35028002	31149449		PAULSY JOY DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47,36 , OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-47,36 , OSSTEM REGULAR ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4711 (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-47,36	10,590.00	0.00	293,517.00
16/07/2023	IN	TI/35027398	31148846		DAVIS P D DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	298,220.00
18/07/2023	IN	TI/35028330	31150785		DHIYA THOMAS MANADAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	298,855.00
19/07/2023	IN	TI/35029685	31152397		RUKMANI KUNJAMMA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-46,47,36,37	3,143.00	0.00	301,998.00
19/07/2023	IN	TI/35029647	31152359		DAVIS N K DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	7,538.00	0.00	309,536.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/07/2023	IN	TI/35032430	31155397		JOS PAUL DENTCARE ALIGNERS REPLACEMENT (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	2,888.00	0.00	312,424.00
20/07/2023	IN	TI/35031282	31154256		ADHEENA JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	313,992.00
20/07/2023	IN	TI/35031277	31154251		JOEL JOSE VACHAKKAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22 , DENTCARE NOVA POST CROWN (CERAMIC LAYERING)-22	2,043.00	0.00	316,035.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35033047	31156291		SINI ANTO ALAPPAT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	320,738.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35033030	31156274		ANNIE ANTO DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27	4,699.00	0.00	325,437.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35033002	31156246		FEMY PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-38	1,568.00	0.00	327,005.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35032983	31156227		MERCY P X DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	331,708.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35032892	31156136		ANNMARY ANTONY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	332,343.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35032860	31156104		DIBIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	337,046.00
22/07/2023	IN	TI/35034465	31157939		JJI SANTHOSH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26	6,271.00	0.00	343,317.00
22/07/2023	IN	TI/35034502	31157976		ANIL KUMAR M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	348,020.00
22/07/2023	IN	TI/35034512	31157986		EVELIN JOHN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	349,291.00
24/07/2023	RC		16052275	Bank Transfer		0.00	83,337.00	265,954.00
24/07/2023	IN	TI/35036495	31160152		ELSY LOUIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24	3,135.00	0.00	269,089.00
24/07/2023	IN	TI/35036526	31160183		BINU JOSEMON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	269,724.00
24/07/2023	IN	TI/35036527	31160184		LAYA SHAJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	270,359.00
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35038220	31161990		PAUL E K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	271,927.00
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35038222	31161992		PRASEETHA K P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26,27	7,838.00	0.00	279,765.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35038550	31162320		GEORGE JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	284,468.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35040033	31163903		JEENA SHAJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,703.00	0.00	289,171.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35040069	31163939		KRISHNAJITH AK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	290,739.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35040214	31164083		KRISHNAN A K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	292,307.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35040443	31164312		JINCY IMMANUEL DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 36 SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-	5,793.00	0.00	298,100.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35040453	31164322		JINCY IMMANUEL DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER CASE-	2,500.00	0.00	300,600.00
27/07/2023	IN	TI/35041643	31165589		LIJO JOSE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	301,293.00
27/07/2023	IN	TI/35041646	31165592		SANA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	301,928.00
27/07/2023	IN	TI/35042520	31166464		ENOSH SEBY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	311,334.00
27/07/2023	IN	TI/35042757	31166700		JINCY IMMANUEL DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 36 SPLINTS (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER PACK-	46,399.00	0.00	357,733.00
28/07/2023	IN	TI/35043703	31167714		JOSE UM DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-22,23	1,323.00	0.00	359,056.00
28/07/2023	IN	TI/35044437	31168447		KEVIN SHAJI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	360,624.00
29/07/2023	IN	TI/35045035	31169119		ANNA MARIYA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	361,779.00
31/07/2023	IN	TI/35046945	31171133		ANGEL MARIA SHAJAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	362,934.00
31/07/2023	IN	TI/35046999	31171187		ANUSREE GEORGE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24	2,096.00	0.00	365,030.00
31/07/2023	RC		16055566	Bank Transfer		0.00	71,911.00	293,119.00
31/07/2023	IN	TI/35048346	31172532		PRASEETHA K P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17	6,271.00	0.00	299,390.00
01/08/2023	IN	TI/35050171	31174424		JESSY JOSE DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47	2,048.00	0.00	301,438.00
01/08/2023	IN	TI/35049840	31174093		ANS SHAJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	304,573.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35051675	31176006		BINU JOSE MON TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,31,32 ,33,34	2,503.00	0.00	307,076.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35050630	31174964		RAISSY JACOB DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	308,644.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35050484	31174819		ARUNA DEVI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	310,212.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35052522	31176911		LITTY BAIJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	313,347.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35052460	31176849		MARIYA PAULY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46,47	6,287.00	0.00	319,634.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35052277	31176666		SHAJI LIYON DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	321,202.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35052214	31176603		ALEN IVON DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	7,690.00	0.00	328,892.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054075	31178521		JOSEPH T J DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-44,45,46	206.00	0.00	329,098.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054067	31178513		PRASEETHA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	329,791.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35055462	31179907		JIS KURIAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	2,048.00	0.00	331,839.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054289	31178735		MINI DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	838.00	0.00	332,677.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054052	31178498		SUNITH TB SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	333,370.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054001	31178448		LIJO SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	334,063.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054288	31178734		MINI DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	335,631.00
05/08/2023	IN	TI/35055851	31180348		ANUSREE GEORGE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21,31	1,271.00	0.00	336,902.00
05/08/2023	IN	TI/35055854	31180351		BIJU MP SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	337,595.00
06/08/2023	IN	TI/35057397	31181901		ROSY VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	339,163.00
06/08/2023	IN	TI/35057333	31181837		HRITHIK T BHARATHAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	340,731.00
06/08/2023	IN	TI/35057332	31181836		JESTIN PV DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,024.00	0.00	341,755.00
06/08/2023	IN	TI/35057324	31181828		PAUL ANTONY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	343,323.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35057724	31182272		SEETHAL K S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	343,958.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35057736	31182284		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-16,17,24,25,26,27 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 TEETH-16,17,24,25,26,27	484.00	0.00	344,442.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35058238	31182781		JOSE U M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25	6,271.00	0.00	350,713.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35058938	31183495		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-13,14	1,323.00	0.00	352,036.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35058981	31183538		JISTO JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	353,604.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35059040	31183596		GEORGE V J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17,18	7,838.00	0.00	361,442.00
08/08/2023	IN	TI/35059505	31184098		RESHMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	363,010.00
08/08/2023	IN	TI/35060364	31184951		DONA MARY DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,024.00	0.00	364,034.00
09/08/2023	IN	TI/35061399	31186016		ANSON ANTONY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	365,305.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35063418	31188059		PAVITHRA MATHEW DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21,31	1,271.00	0.00	366,576.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35063095	31187737		IRENE SAJI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	367,847.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35062980	31187623		RADHAKRISHNAN P PUNCHAPARAMBIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	369,235.00
11/08/2023	IN	TI/35064709	31189394		LEENA THOMAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	370,623.00
11/08/2023	IN	TI/35065613	31190297		DINTA VARGHESE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24,25	4,192.00	0.00	374,815.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35066422	31191122		JOSEPH T J DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46	3,925.00	0.00	378,740.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35066623	31191321		BENJITH BENNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	379,895.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35066742	31191439		DELEENA JINU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	380,473.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35069882	31194561		GEORGE K J DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	384,665.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068635	31193356		KRISHNA PRIYA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	386,233.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35070015	31194692		RIYA ROBIN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	387,388.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068507	31193232		NISHA PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	388,956.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068501	31193226		RAISY JACOB DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	390,524.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068489	31193214		DEVASSY KUTTY A O DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47	6,271.00	0.00	396,795.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068480	31193205		MINI DEEPU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,164.00	0.00	400,959.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35068474	31193199		GODWIN DEVASSY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	402,527.00
15/08/2023	IN	TI/35070596	31195286		ELVIS JOSEPH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	2,776.00	0.00	405,303.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35072024	31196725		VARKEY DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-38	1,024.00	0.00	406,327.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35071034	31195750		ANTONY SHAJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36,37	4,192.00	0.00	410,519.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35071145	31195861		ANJUMOL P A DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-31	635.00	0.00	411,154.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35071193	31195909		DAGNA GLIMSON SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	411,847.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35071198	31195914		LEENA BENNY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	412,540.00
17/08/2023	IN	TI/35073518	31198226		VINCENT MO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	414,108.00
17/08/2023	IN	TI/35073512	31198220		ARUN SANKAR DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	730.00	0.00	414,838.00
17/08/2023	IN	TI/35073148	31197864		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	4,164.00	0.00	419,002.00
17/08/2023	IN	TI/35073563	31198265		DAVIS U THOMAS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27,28	4,192.00	0.00	423,194.00
18/08/2023	IN	TI/35075692	31200381		JINCY SHAJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	15,385.00	0.00	438,579.00
18/08/2023	IN	TI/35076437	31201110		ROBY VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16,25,26,27	10,974.00	0.00	449,553.00
18/08/2023	IN	TI/35076462	31201135		MEREENA PAUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,24	4,192.00	0.00	453,745.00
19/08/2023	IN	TI/35076654	31201333		ELVIS JOSEPH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15,16	2,776.00	0.00	456,521.00
19/08/2023	IN	TI/35076876	31201553		DEEPTHI N DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	459,656.00
19/08/2023	IN	TI/35076918	31201595		AKSHAY ARAVIND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	462,791.00
19/08/2023	IN	TI/35077222	31201897		ABHILASH ANTONY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26,27,45,46,47	12,575.00	0.00	475,366.00
19/08/2023	RC		16065072	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,036.00	375,330.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
21/08/2023	IN	TI/35078885	31203551		JOMON JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	376,898.00
21/08/2023	IN	TI/35079798	31204458		SAMANTHA SAJEEV DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	578.00	0.00	377,476.00
21/08/2023	IN	TI/35080420	31205077		SIMI JOY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16,17,24,25,26,27	14,109.00	0.00	391,585.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080865	31205551		LIBI JOSEPH DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	1,155.00	0.00	392,740.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080910	31205596		JOSE K.C DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	2,513.00	0.00	395,253.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080944	31205630		NOEL DENNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	396,408.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080968	31205654		JJI SANTHOSH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,513.00	0.00	398,921.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080972	31205658		TEENA NIBIN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	399,614.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35082846	31207538		MIDHUNA JOMON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	400,192.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35082878	31207570		KIRAN JIJO DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	401,347.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35082893	31207585		VAIDHYANATHAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,024.00	0.00	402,371.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35082955	31207647		PAVANA VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	403,939.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35082743	31207435		LIJI V G DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	405,507.00
23/08/2023	RC		16066749	Bank Transfer		0.00	35,070.00	370,437.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35084972	31209675		REMA K MENON DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	16,952.00	0.00	387,389.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085153	31209856		DHIJI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	390,524.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35084627	31209331		SEENA SAJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	393,659.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085536	31210238		SASIDHARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	403,065.00
24/08/2023	RC		16067175	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,942.00	302,123.00
25/08/2023	IN	TI/35086486	31211203		SUSHIL KUMAR C T DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,24,25,26	9,664.00	0.00	311,787.00
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35087978	31212698		REENA JOBY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	313,355.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35088062	31212782		GEORGE N T DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	314,923.00
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35088067	31212787		ANTO OUSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	316,491.00
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35088218	31212938		ELVIS JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-12	635.00	0.00	317,126.00
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35088810	31213528		BINDHU SABU MENOTH DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46	730.00	0.00	317,856.00
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35090274	31215015		AMBILY RADHAKRSHNAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	2,776.00	0.00	320,632.00
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35090330	31215071		NELEN MATHEW CHAKKEDEN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	730.00	0.00	321,362.00
30/08/2023	IN	TI/35091703	31216477		POULOSE KT DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22	4,164.00	0.00	325,526.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35094885	31219661		SHEELA JOY THATTIL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-12	693.00	0.00	326,219.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35094758	31219534		ROY PAPPACHAN PALATTY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	327,787.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35093421	31218207		JOHNSON K P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,23	10,974.00	0.00	338,761.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35093369	31218155		JOSHNA JOHNSON DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	578.00	0.00	339,339.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35093297	31218083		SHIJO THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	344,042.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35093209	31217995		ELSY JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	10,051.00	0.00	354,093.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35094888	31219664		RIYA SUDHEER DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,25,26	6,271.00	0.00	360,364.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35096499	31221282		JINOOP DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	369,770.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096869	31221657		SANDRA K G DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	371,158.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096868	31221656		RAHAN JEBY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	372,726.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35098293	31223079		MIDHUN MOHAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-36	730.00	0.00	373,456.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096932	31221720		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-17,24,25,26,27	206.00	0.00	373,662.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35098237	31223023		ANJALY ANIL DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-37	730.00	0.00	374,392.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35097226	31222014		DAVIS N K DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46	10,051.00	0.00	384,443.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096857	31221645		ALJO SHIJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	385,078.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096842	31221630		SNEHA PRAKASH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	386,233.00
03/09/2023	IN	TI/35098377	31223163		JESLIN ROSE JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	389,368.00
04/09/2023	IN	TI/35098692	31223518		SHARON BABU DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	2,310.00	0.00	391,678.00
04/09/2023	IN	TI/35099084	31223909		AUSTIN VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	394,813.00
05/09/2023	IN	TI/35100407	31225244		RAMLA ABU SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	395,506.00
05/09/2023	IN	TI/35100408	31225245		DHIL JOHNSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	396,661.00
05/09/2023	IN	TI/35100899	31225732		DR BINTA BABY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,388.00	0.00	398,049.00
05/09/2023	IN	TI/35101019	31225851		SUNI VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	402,752.00
06/09/2023	IN	TI/35102001	31226836		SUJITH P M SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	403,445.00
06/09/2023	IN	TI/35102016	31226851		DELSA DAVIS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	404,600.00
06/09/2023	IN	TI/35103246	31228077		SABEENA ASIFALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB154515HL (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-13,14,15,16 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254515HL (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-13,14,15,16	16,015.00	0.00	420,615.00
07/09/2023	IN	TI/35104688	31229518		VINU T V DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,388.00	0.00	422,003.00
07/09/2023	IN	TI/35104133	31228965		GRANCY SUNNY DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,4 6,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	4,050.00	0.00	426,053.00
07/09/2023	IN	TI/35103720	31228552		RASIYA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16 , DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,118.00	0.00	428,171.00
07/09/2023	IN	TI/35103529	31228363		BABY T O DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	429,559.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/09/2023	IN	TI/35106648	31231479		SHANDU ANTONY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,45,46,47	6,271.00	0.00	435,830.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35106755	31231604		THRESSIAMMA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,47,35,36,37	2,095.00	0.00	437,925.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35106837	31231686		JOHNSON KAVUNGAL DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD REPAIR-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22 ,23,24,25,26,27	1,037.00	0.00	438,962.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35106990	31231839		SALMA ANISH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	440,350.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35107664	31232509		REMYA K VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	441,738.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35108082	31232926		ANILDA THOMAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	443,126.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35108159	31233003		LEENA THOMAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,776.00	0.00	445,902.00
10/09/2023	IN	TI/35108589	31233432		LOJO GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23,24,25	7,838.00	0.00	453,740.00
11/09/2023	IN	TI/35110178	31235025		STEPHY BENNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,24,25,26	9,406.00	0.00	463,146.00
12/09/2023	RC		16075736	Bank Transfer		0.00	70,843.00	392,303.00
12/09/2023	IN	TI/35110482	31235332		MARIYA DAVID DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	392,938.00
12/09/2023	IN	TI/35110491	31235341		ANAMIKA KR DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	394,326.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35113610	31238463		GRANCY SUNNY DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44 ,45,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	3,851.00	0.00	398,177.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35112770	31237626		JOSE K C DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	399,565.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35112322	31237179		DON SAMSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	2,776.00	0.00	402,341.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35112283	31237140		FIONA DICOSTA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	402,919.00
14/09/2023	IN	TI/35114636	31239494		NAVEENA SIMSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	2,776.00	0.00	405,695.00
14/09/2023	RC		16076805	Bank Transfer		0.00	83,403.00	322,292.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35115810	31240667		PAULSON VD DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER SINGLE TOOTH-22 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER ADDITIONAL TOOTH-22	3,400.00	0.00	325,692.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35115833	31240690		PRINCY JAMES DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	328,827.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35116346	31241200		RUNAS MUBEEN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	333,530.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35116776	31241630		JESSY SUNNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	335,098.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35117263	31242116		SUNITHA SHINOJ DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	335,676.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35117644	31242503		SABAREESH CHANDRAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47,37	3,135.00	0.00	338,811.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35117648	31242507		LADJU KURIYAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	2,776.00	0.00	341,587.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35117679	31242538		MERCY BENNY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	342,975.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35118273	31243127		THRESSIAMMA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,47,35,36,37	3,143.00	0.00	346,118.00
18/09/2023	IN	TI/35119406	31244264		SREEKALA BIJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16 , DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,591.00	0.00	348,709.00
18/09/2023	IN	TI/35120767	31245618		RAKHI K R DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24 , DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-24	3,615.00	0.00	352,324.00
19/09/2023	RC		16079110	Bank Transfer		0.00	142,532.00	209,792.00
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35122171	31247033		XAVIOUR CO DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-38	730.00	0.00	210,522.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35124098	31248961		DEVIN JOSE DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-46,36	1,869.00	0.00	212,391.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35124041	31248904		LIJU MANDY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	213,959.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35124028	31248891		LISSY ABRAHAM DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31, 32,33,34,35,36,37	2,699.00	0.00	216,658.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35123205	31248074		VINNY MARIYA VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	218,226.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35123070	31247940		JISHA DITTO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	219,794.00
20/09/2023	IN	TI/35123040	31247910		SAMANTHA SAJEEV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	220,372.00
21/09/2023	IN	TI/35124553	31249430		ADHITH REJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	221,007.00
21/09/2023	IN	TI/35124612	31249489		SR. ROSITA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	222,395.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
21/09/2023	IN	TI/35125122	31249997		VIJI RAJEEV DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,776.00	0.00	225,171.00
21/09/2023	IN	TI/35125804	31250664		ROSE MOL VINCENT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	226,739.00
21/09/2023	RC		16079974	Bank Transfer		0.00	48,577.00	178,162.00
22/09/2023	IN	TI/35126138	31251004		ANJANA DAVIS DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-47	730.00	0.00	178,892.00
22/09/2023	IN	TI/35126413	31251278		RAJALAKSHMI KR DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	2,776.00	0.00	181,668.00
22/09/2023	IN	TI/35126924	31251787		RAJANI RAMACHANDRAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46	6,271.00	0.00	187,939.00
23/09/2023	IN	TI/35127586	31252450		DEVIND M DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	189,094.00
25/09/2023	IN	TI/35129879	31254752		BINDHU THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7,38	17,244.00	0.00	206,338.00
26/09/2023	IN	TI/35132458	31257337		JACOB VAGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,21,2 8,41,42,43,48,31,32,33,34,38	29,785.00	0.00	236,123.00
26/09/2023	IN	TI/35132516	31257395		PAUL E J DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,24,25 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,15,24,25	27,252.00	0.00	263,375.00
27/09/2023	IN	TI/35132617	31257504		JJO PAUL THARAKAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27,28	6,287.00	0.00	269,662.00
27/09/2023	IN	TI/35132756	31257643		KISHOR LAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	270,933.00
27/09/2023	IN	TI/35132777	31257664		LISSY ABRAHAM DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,4 7,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	2,560.00	0.00	273,493.00
27/09/2023	IN	TI/35132807	31257694		BOBIN MATHEW KOKKAT DENTCARE DMLS DIRECT SCREW RETAINED PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	3,145.00	0.00	276,638.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35135154	31260049		JOSE PAUL KAVUNGAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB154515HL (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46	5,398.00	0.00	282,036.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35134018	31258917		DR CHRISTA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	282,729.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35133905	31258804		MARYMOL JOHNY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-17	730.00	0.00	283,459.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35133857	31258756		GRITTY PRASAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26 , OSSTEM REGULAR ANALOG GSTLA400 (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-26 , OSSTEM REGULAR ENGAGING CASTABLE ABUTMENT GSNA4510S (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-26	5,514.00	0.00	288,973.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35133844	31258743		NOEL DENNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	289,551.00
29/09/2023	IN	TI/35135608	31260505		BEENA BABY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,164.00	0.00	293,715.00
29/09/2023	IN	TI/35136198	31261094		DELPHY JINSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,164.00	0.00	297,879.00
30/09/2023	RC		16084752	Bank Transfer		0.00	101,782.00	196,097.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35139126	31264021		SIJO POULOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	200,289.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35139019	31263914		BABU P D PANAPARAMBIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37,38	3,135.00	0.00	203,424.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35138966	31263861		MARY JOSE ARIKKAT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,3 5	15,677.00	0.00	219,101.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35138901	31263796		DIVYA ARUN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,024.00	0.00	220,125.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35138896	31263791		JACOB VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	220,818.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137460	31262355		SHAINY DAVIS PORAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	225,521.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137490	31262385		BINDHU THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254515HL (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-44,45,46,47	13,033.00	0.00	238,554.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137520	31262415		JACOB VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	239,247.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137879	31262774		GEO GEORGE KIZHAKKUMTHALA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	240,815.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137919	31262814		SHAJU P C DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-28	730.00	0.00	241,545.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35138862	31263757		JOYAL JOY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	242,238.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35138880	31263775		SHANIA RODRIGUES DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	243,393.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35139233	31264134		THOMAS K J DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,34,35,36 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,34,35,36 , GAAB154310AR(H) - DENTIUM NR LINE 15 DEGREE NON- ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT-46,34,35,36 , DENTIUM SUPER LINE ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT -GH-1.5MM DAB4515HL/HE(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46,34,35,36	22,132.00	0.00	265,525.00
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35139325	31264226		SINDHU RAGHU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,388.00	0.00	266,913.00
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35139767	31264665		SHOBY XAVIER DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,164.00	0.00	271,077.00
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35140394	31265292		LYDIA VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	272,465.00
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35140419	31265317		SHIBU KS DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-17	730.00	0.00	273,195.00
03/10/2023	IN	TI/35140606	31265505		JOSHNA JOHNSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	273,830.00
03/10/2023	IN	TI/35141615	31266513		VYSHNAV V DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	275,218.00
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35142170	31267073		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-17,24,25,26,27	2,095.00	0.00	277,313.00
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35143248	31268145		MARIYA LIJO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	280,448.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35143737	31268633		DELVIN JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	281,603.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35144639	31269534		PREETHA THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	284,738.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35145163	31270055		BABY T O DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	6,271.00	0.00	291,009.00
06/10/2023	IN	TI/35145740	31270633		ELIZEBATH JOPHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	292,577.00
06/10/2023	IN	TI/35145831	31270724		THOMAS K.J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	301,983.00
06/10/2023	IN	TI/35146523	31271415		BIJU PD PUTHUSSERY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,26	4,192.00	0.00	306,175.00
07/10/2023	RC		16088203	Bank Transfer		0.00	54,004.00	252,171.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35146955	31271850		BABY JOHNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35	3,135.00	0.00	255,306.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35147068	31271962		THOMAS K J DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22, 23,24,25,26	2,699.00	0.00	258,005.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35147330	31272224		BENNY UKKEN UKKEN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17	2,096.00	0.00	260,101.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35147675	31272569		JOSE ANTONY PELLISSERY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5	45,150.00	0.00	305,251.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35148531	31273422		ANTONT M J MALIYEKKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	309,954.00
08/10/2023	IN	TI/35148662	31273553		BEENA VINOD KUMAR SWASTHAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	313,089.00
08/10/2023	IN	TI/35148741	31273632		ANAND T N THARAYIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	316,224.00
09/10/2023	IN	TI/35150326	31275220		SWAPNA DAVIS DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-13,22,23	1,985.00	0.00	318,209.00
10/10/2023	IN	TI/35152222	31277118		THOMAS K J DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22, 23,24,25,26	1,257.00	0.00	319,466.00
10/10/2023	IN	TI/35151137	31276038		SUNITHA SHINOJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35	12,541.00	0.00	332,007.00
10/10/2023	IN	TI/35150652	31275554		NIMMY FRANCIS DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-17,24,25,26,27	3,143.00	0.00	335,150.00
10/10/2023	RT	31271962	131006021	WORK TYPE CHANGE /AT		0.00	2,699.00	332,451.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35152535	31277439		DAVIS T Y THOMANA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	335,586.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35153005	31277909		RAJAN M J MOOTHEDAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,4 6,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	4,050.00	0.00	339,636.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35153293	31278196		TISON MADAVANA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	341,024.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35152519	31277423		SOUMYA RAJESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	344,159.00
12/10/2023	IN	TI/35154253	31279159		JOSE ANTONY PALLISSERY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	344,852.00
12/10/2023	IN	TI/35155624	31280527		ARUNIMA SHAJI PATTATH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	346,007.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35157462	31282362		PAUL E J DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,3 5	45,150.00	0.00	391,157.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35157457	31282357		BINDHU SAJEEVAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-22	662.00	0.00	391,819.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35156454	31281358		JERIN PAUL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,388.00	0.00	393,207.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35156220	31281126		ELSY PAULOSE MULLANKUZH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254525HL(2.5 GH) (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26	36,116.00	0.00	429,323.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35156061	31280967		BABY JOHNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	435,594.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35156058	31280964		BINDHU SUBHASH ANAGAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	437,162.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35156054	31280960		HANNA ROSE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,776.00	0.00	439,938.00
14/10/2023	IN	TI/35157807	31282713		ANJUMOL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-12	578.00	0.00	440,516.00
14/10/2023	IN	TI/35158668	31283572		FR.ANSAN ANTO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	442,084.00
14/10/2023	IN	TI/35159142	31284045		JOHNSON A V ANGAMALY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	443,652.00
16/10/2023	IN	TI/35159572	31284476		DALY MATHEW PAROKARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	445,220.00
16/10/2023	IN	TI/35159648	31284552		JOHNY K P DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	730.00	0.00	445,950.00
17/10/2023	IN	TI/35161292	31286198		MANASI A M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,15,16,23,25,26,43,45,46	14,109.00	0.00	460,059.00
17/10/2023	IN	TI/35161595	31286500		CHRISTOM S THEKKAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	730.00	0.00	460,789.00
18/10/2023	IN	TI/35163017	31287927		THOMAS K J DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,2 1,22,23,24,25,26	2,560.00	0.00	463,349.00
18/10/2023	IN	TI/35163113	31288022		VANCHI T V DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-28	730.00	0.00	464,079.00
18/10/2023	IN	TI/35164361	31289268		MARIYA LIJO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	465,467.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35165506	31290416		SHINY THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14	3,135.00	0.00	468,602.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35165428	31290339		BEENA WILSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,388.00	0.00	469,990.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35164759	31289671		SR.DAISY MATHEW DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	4,703.00	0.00	474,693.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35164743	31289655		SWAPNA DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24	12,541.00	0.00	487,234.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35164696	31289608		JALAJA VIJAYAN TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,31,32,33	1,877.00	0.00	489,111.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35164695	31289607		ALPHONSA PAUL TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,31,32,33,34	1,565.00	0.00	490,676.00
19/10/2023	RC		16094089	Bank Transfer		0.00	37,055.00	453,621.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35167240	31292153		DHIJI KG DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-45	662.00	0.00	454,283.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35167342	31292255		DR . EBENEZAR JOHN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	4,703.00	0.00	458,986.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35169065	31293963		PAULY M V MANJALY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-35	2,096.00	0.00	461,082.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35168956	31293854		POULOSE T T DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17	6,271.00	0.00	467,353.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35168689	31293589		JENITHA NAISON DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-24,25,26	1,985.00	0.00	469,338.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35168015	31292930		JEREENA VINEETH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	470,726.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35167954	31292869		PAUL E J SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	471,419.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35167943	31292858		BENCY JINNY THOTTAPPILLY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	472,987.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35167805	31292720		JEEVANA JOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,24,25,26	15,724.00	0.00	488,711.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35169390	31294288		RAJAN M J MOOTHEDAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44 ,45,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	3,851.00	0.00	492,562.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35169534	31294431		SAMANTHA SAJEEV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	493,140.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35169915	31294812		VISHNU N R DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	495,236.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35170245	31295142		PHILCY ANTO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	499,939.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35170732	31295627		ARYALAKSHMI MR TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-42,43,31,32,33	893.00	0.00	500,832.00
23/10/2023	RC		16094886	Bank Transfer		0.00	173,380.00	327,452.00
24/10/2023	IN	TI/35170941	31295838		TWINKLE MARIYA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-12,43	1,155.00	0.00	328,607.00
24/10/2023	IN	TI/35171509	31296405		EVELIN BABY IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING CROWN-12	3,321.00	0.00	331,928.00
25/10/2023	IN	TI/35173542	31298441		ASHNA THOMAS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	332,563.00
25/10/2023	IN	TI/35173452	31298351		EBIN PAUL MELEDATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36,37	4,192.00	0.00	336,755.00
25/10/2023	IN	TI/35173245	31298145		ALICE THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEG. NON-ENG ANG.ABUT. AAB154515NL(1.5 GH) (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46,47	10,989.00	0.00	347,744.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35173791	31298691		SHALAT BABU KOKKAT DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	348,379.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35173841	31298741		BINDHU SAJEEV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25,26	7,838.00	0.00	356,217.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35174859	31299758		PRAJITH PREMKUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	360,920.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35174901	31299800		DR BINDYA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	361,613.00
27/10/2023	RC		16096765	Bank Transfer		0.00	124,961.00	236,652.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35175164	31300074		DR EBENEZAR JOHN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	239,787.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35175700	31300608		LINSON T L DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	244,490.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35176138	31301044		ANGEL JOHNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	249,193.00
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35177876	31302775		ROSEMOL VINCENT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,703.00	0.00	253,896.00
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35177864	31302763		HARINARAYAN I Q HARISREE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	4,703.00	0.00	258,599.00
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35177773	31302672		JAISMY JACOB DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	259,234.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35177207	31302109		MOLY TONY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	260,622.00
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35176570	31301474		GEORGE K A DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	262,010.00
28/10/2023	IN	TI/35176553	31301457		DEVIT M S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	263,165.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35178496	31303400		PRIYA SHAJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	266,300.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35178636	31303540		JISMIYA DILEEP DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-37	730.00	0.00	267,030.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35179381	31304284		ANNA FABY KIDANGAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	269,126.00
31/10/2023	IN	TI/35179795	31304701		GOURINANDA SATHEESAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	270,281.00
31/10/2023	IN	TI/35179918	31304824		JERIN GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24	14,109.00	0.00	284,390.00
31/10/2023	IN	TI/35180817	31305721		JERIN GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-36,37 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON ENGAGING STARIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4731N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-36,37	10,590.00	0.00	294,980.00
31/10/2023	IN	TI/35181234	31306136		AMRITHA M S DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	296,548.00
31/10/2023	RC		16098831	Bank Transfer		0.00	120,615.00	175,933.00
01/11/2023	IN	TI/35181581	31306486		INDIRA RAJAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-28	730.00	0.00	176,663.00
01/11/2023	IN	TI/35182644	31307548		SREEJA BINISH SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	177,356.00
02/11/2023	RC		16100093	Bank Transfer		0.00	16,113.00	161,243.00
02/11/2023	IN	TI/35183020	31307926		NIMMY PAULSON DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17,47	4,192.00	0.00	165,435.00
02/11/2023	IN	TI/35183021	31307927		SAJEEVANV R DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	166,823.00
02/11/2023	IN	TI/35183022	31307928		LAILA BEEVI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,48	3,135.00	0.00	169,958.00
02/11/2023	IN	TI/35183073	31307979		ASHA VARGHESE KALAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33	12,541.00	0.00	182,499.00
03/11/2023	IN	TI/35185235	31310142		SUNIL P SOMAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-17	730.00	0.00	183,229.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
03/11/2023	IN	TI/35184634	31309542		BEENA WILSON DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27,28	6,287.00	0.00	189,516.00
03/11/2023	IN	TI/35184606	31309514		ELSY JOY L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-44,46,35,36	206.00	0.00	189,722.00
04/11/2023	IN	TI/35186314	31311219		DAISY JOSEPH PURAVUTHURUTHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,3 3,34,35	18,812.00	0.00	208,534.00
05/11/2023	IN	TI/35187586	31312489		THRESIAMMA PALAMATTATHIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	2,776.00	0.00	211,310.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35187833	31312738		ANGEL JOHNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	211,888.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35187857	31312762		ALEENA BENNY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	212,581.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35187919	31312824		MEENA JOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,14	9,434.00	0.00	222,015.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35188046	31312951		JANVY SHINTO DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	730.00	0.00	222,745.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35188390	31313295		HARIDAS M K DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	730.00	0.00	223,475.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35189135	31314039		ANGEL ANTONY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	224,630.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35189144	31314048		SIMI SHERSON SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	225,323.00
06/11/2023	IN	TI/35189154	31314058		ELSA SURESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	226,478.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35189598	31314509		CHRISTY SAJIN CHELATTU 3D PRINTED CAST FULL ARCH-11,41 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	3,003.00	0.00	229,481.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190202	31315109		HARI P V DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	730.00	0.00	230,211.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190347	31315254		INDIRA RAJAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-38	730.00	0.00	230,941.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190464	31315370		SYAMALA SASIDHARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,3 5	15,677.00	0.00	246,618.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190864	31315770		ANN THERESE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	247,196.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190987	31315892		JERIN GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45	7,838.00	0.00	255,034.00
08/11/2023	IN	TI/35191761	31316674		JEENA DOMINIC DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	256,422.00
09/11/2023	IN	TI/35192841	31317754		SOUPARNIKA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	257,115.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
09/11/2023	IN	TI/35192842	31317755		JUDITH PAULY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	258,270.00
11/11/2023	IN	TI/35197240	31322156		ELIZABETH JOPHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	3,135.00	0.00	261,405.00
11/11/2023	IN	TI/35196391	31321309		DHIJI K G DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	264,540.00
11/11/2023	IN	TI/35196246	31321164		PAUL P DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	266,636.00
12/11/2023	IN	TI/35197451	31322367		PRIYA BIJU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	268,024.00
13/11/2023	IN	TI/35198602	31323522		VINOD JOSE DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-47	730.00	0.00	268,754.00
13/11/2023	IN	TI/35198838	31323758		ASHA VARGHESE KALAN DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD RELIN UPTO 6 TEETH-46,34,35,36,37	1,680.00	0.00	270,434.00
14/11/2023	IN	TI/35199421	31324340		ESHA GEORGE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	271,589.00
14/11/2023	IN	TI/35199496	31324415		HARINARAYANAN I Q HARISREE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,13,14,15,21,22,23,24	12,541.00	0.00	284,130.00
14/11/2023	IN	TI/35199787	31324706		GIGI CHAKKUNNY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	730.00	0.00	284,860.00
14/11/2023	IN	TI/35200311	31325228		SAMUEL C U CHIRAYATH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	286,248.00
15/11/2023	IN	TI/35200913	31325935		THOMAS GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,513.00	0.00	288,761.00
15/11/2023	IN	TI/35200970	31325992		JISON SABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	290,329.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35203203	31328222		PREETHY RIJU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	291,897.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35202284	31327304		SHERLY ALOSHIOUS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	296,600.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35202177	31327197		SAYATH RAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21	11,538.00	0.00	308,138.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35202221	31327241		BINU NELSON DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	4,703.00	0.00	312,841.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35202257	31327277		DAITUS MO DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-14	662.00	0.00	313,503.00
16/11/2023	IN	TI/35202223	31327243		BINCY PAUL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	314,196.00
17/11/2023	RC		16106772	Bank Transfer		0.00	165,322.00	148,874.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/11/2023	IN	TI/35203775	31328795		ROSEMOL VINCENT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35,36	6,271.00	0.00	155,145.00
17/11/2023	IN	TI/35204701	31329721		VARGHESE PK PEREPADAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32,33	7,838.00	0.00	162,983.00
18/11/2023	IN	TI/35205065	31330086		INDU RAJESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	163,561.00
18/11/2023	IN	TI/35205066	31330087		THEJA S SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	164,254.00
18/11/2023	IN	TI/35205087	31330108		ELIZABATH JOPHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	165,822.00
19/11/2023	IN	TI/35206415	31331434		GREESHMA VINOD DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26 , DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26	3,506.00	0.00	169,328.00
20/11/2023	IN	TI/35207487	31332505		SURESH AK DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	170,716.00
21/11/2023	RC		16108225	Bank Transfer		0.00	66,658.00	104,058.00
21/11/2023	IN	TI/35208152	31333173		AKASH SHINTO TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25	626.00	0.00	104,684.00
21/11/2023	IN	TI/35208291	31333312		BIJU P S DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-35	1,943.00	0.00	106,627.00
21/11/2023	IN	TI/35209088	31334106		LILLY PAULSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	2,776.00	0.00	109,403.00
21/11/2023	IN	TI/35209091	31334109		LYJY BNOY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	110,971.00
22/11/2023	IN	TI/35209623	31334642		SIJI JAISON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	112,359.00
22/11/2023	IN	TI/35210944	31335962		LENA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	113,514.00
24/11/2023	IN	TI/35213000	31338023		KITTY PEREPADDAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	6,271.00	0.00	119,785.00
24/11/2023	IN	TI/35213510	31338530		SHYJI T A DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	122,920.00
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35214339	31339362		SHEEJA PAULOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	127,623.00
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35214528	31339551		LALY SHIBU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	130,758.00
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35214576	31339599		MERCY VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	132,326.00
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35214627	31339650		RENJITH V K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26 , DENTCARE TI DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	4,928.00	0.00	137,254.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35214774	31339797		SEETHA K R DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45	3,135.00	0.00	140,389.00
25/11/2023	IN	TI/35215560	31340580		DAITUS M O DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14	3,135.00	0.00	143,524.00
27/11/2023	IN	TI/35216919	31341943		PRASANNA UNNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	146,659.00
27/11/2023	IN	TI/35217062	31342086		PREETHA BABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	151,362.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35217731	31342757		SHAJAN VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	152,055.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35219117	31344140		ALANS K JOHNSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	153,210.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35219330	31344360		SHAJU M D DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	157,913.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35219514	31344544		TANIYA JOHNY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-48	730.00	0.00	158,643.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35219527	31344557		VISWANATHAN KM TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,31,32 ,33,34,35,36,37	3,442.00	0.00	162,085.00
30/11/2023	IN	TI/35221086	31346120		JANCY JOSHY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,25	2,776.00	0.00	164,861.00
30/11/2023	IN	TI/35221821	31346852		PEARL JEEJO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,36	3,135.00	0.00	167,996.00
01/12/2023	IN	TI/35223284	31348320		ROY K J DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	169,384.00
02/12/2023	IN	TI/35224961	31350000		PRAFUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	170,952.00
02/12/2023	IN	TI/35225022	31350061		VARSHA ALWIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	175,144.00
04/12/2023	IN	TI/35227111	31352153		MARGRET DAVID DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	179,847.00
05/12/2023	IN	TI/35227991	31353037		ELSY JOY DENTCARE NOVA PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (FRAMEWORK)-44,45,46,47,35,36,3 7 , DENTCARE NOVA PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-44,45,46,47,35,36,37	8,084.00	0.00	187,931.00
06/12/2023	IN	TI/35229236	31354284		SHEEBA P J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	191,066.00
07/12/2023	RC		16115476	Bank Transfer		0.00	109,560.00	81,506.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/12/2023	IN	TI/35231852	31356900		JULIYA JOY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	82,199.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232211	31357262		SHIBU ANTONY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	83,767.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232212	31357263		MARGREAT DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	85,335.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232264	31357315		MARY KUNJUVAAREED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33	7,291.00	0.00	92,626.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232487	31357538		DENNY C D DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	94,014.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232805	31357856		SR MAHIMA TIRKEY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-48	730.00	0.00	94,744.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35233479	31358530		ELSY JOY DENTCARE NOVA PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-44,45,46,47,35,36,3 7	894.00	0.00	95,638.00
09/12/2023	IN	TI/35233716	31358769		EDWIN JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	96,793.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35235178	31360232		JITHA SURESH KOLLAMPARAMBIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM ENDOCROWN-25	1,943.00	0.00	98,736.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35235230	31360284		PRINCY PAULSON DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER SINGLE TOOTH-45	2,415.00	0.00	101,151.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35235514	31360568		VARSHA ALWIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,15,16	6,287.00	0.00	107,438.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35235999	31361050		RESHMA KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26,27	6,287.00	0.00	113,725.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35236423	31361472		ROSY CHAKKUNNY DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-14,15,16,25,26	2,095.00	0.00	115,820.00
12/12/2023	IN	TI/35238203	31363252		SHINY GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	120,523.00
12/12/2023	IN	TI/35238228	31363277		RAINA RAPHEAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	122,091.00
13/12/2023	IN	TI/35238614	31363662		SR BINODINI DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-47	730.00	0.00	122,821.00
14/12/2023	IN	TI/35240228	31365276		APARNA JAMES DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	124,209.00
14/12/2023	IN	TI/35240232	31365280		BEENA UNNI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	125,597.00
14/12/2023	IN	TI/35240401	31365449		VIDHYA KRISHNAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36	2,776.00	0.00	128,373.00
14/12/2023	IN	TI/35240678	31365726		APARNA BIJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	3,846.00	0.00	132,219.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35241679	31366728		ROSY VARGHESE DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27	423.00	0.00	132,642.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35243159	31368208		ASHWIN SHIBU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	134,030.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35243136	31368185		BINU DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	143,436.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35243032	31368081		ROSY CHAKKUNNY DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,16,25,26	3,143.00	0.00	146,579.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35242826	31367875		STERLIN ALWIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	148,675.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35242131	31367180		SR SHEEBA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37,38	3,135.00	0.00	151,810.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35241905	31366954		BINU JOSEMON THEKKAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,31,32,33,34	12,541.00	0.00	164,351.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35241866	31366915		UNNI P F DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-36	730.00	0.00	165,081.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35241864	31366913		BIBY STEPHEN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	166,649.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35241838	31366887		SMAJI JITHIN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	167,284.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35243565	31368614		ROSNA PAZHAYATTIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	167,919.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35243596	31368645		SILJA KA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,36	4,703.00	0.00	172,622.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35243615	31368664		SOLOMON V.L DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	5,552.00	0.00	178,174.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35243631	31368680		VIJAYALAKSHMI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,47	3,135.00	0.00	181,309.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35244199	31369248		KRISHNA DATH DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-36	730.00	0.00	182,039.00
17/12/2023	IN	TI/35245323	31370370		PRIYANKA GOPINATHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (FRAME TRIAL FOR LAYERING)-11,12,13,21,22,23	26,725.00	0.00	208,764.00
18/12/2023	RC		16120459	Bank Transfer		0.00	63,938.00	144,826.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35245477	31370525		LYNDAN MITCHEIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	2,776.00	0.00	147,602.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35245538	31370586		SHINE ANTONY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14	2,776.00	0.00	150,378.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35245688	31370736		RANJITH N R DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	156,649.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35246056	31371101		MARY KUNJUWAREED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,3 3	5,250.00	0.00	161,899.00
19/12/2023	IN	TI/35248234	31373274		ANISH D DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	163,287.00
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35249072	31374113		MANUDEV H MENON SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	163,980.00
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35249086	31374127		STANLEY JOHNSON DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24,25,26	6,287.00	0.00	170,267.00
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35249642	31374681		JILSY PAZHAYATIL DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-16,17	206.00	0.00	170,473.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250445	31375484		JAIBIN PAUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-35,36,37	6,287.00	0.00	176,760.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250467	31375506		ASWATHY RENJITH DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-37	730.00	0.00	177,490.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250774	31375813		NIDHIYA I B DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	178,068.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250838	31375877		SUSHMA P L DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	7,294.00	0.00	185,362.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250856	31375894		SAJI PAZHAYATTIL DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254515HL (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-16 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	5,495.00	0.00	190,857.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35252039	31377076		JOICY BYJU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,388.00	0.00	192,245.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35252083	31377120		PRIYANKA GOPINATHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (CERAMIC LAYERING)-11,12,13,21,22,23	10,647.00	0.00	202,892.00
22/12/2023	IN	TI/35252605	31377642		ROSY VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA CD PER JAW (FRAMEWORK)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27 , DENTCARE NOVA PLUS CD PER JAW (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	10,658.00	0.00	213,550.00
22/12/2023	IN	TI/35252885	31377922		JILSY PAZHAYATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27,28	6,271.00	0.00	219,821.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255710	31380743		SINTO POULOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,17,26,27,47	10,479.00	0.00	230,300.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255683	31380716		JIBIN PAUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	232,396.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255518	31380551		SHAILY RAPHEAL ELANJIKKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	241,802.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255435	31380468		FELIX SABU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	243,898.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35254957	31379990		SALINI JOSHY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	245,286.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35254443	31379477		NIYATHA THOMAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	246,674.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35254437	31379471		CATHERINE JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	247,829.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35255872	31380905		NITHA PAUL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	249,217.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256091	31381123		JOHNSON DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	2,513.00	0.00	251,730.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256246	31381278		CHRIS SOJAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	252,308.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256283	31381315		MARGREAT DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	257,011.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256947	31381975		SUDHA SURENDRAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,388.00	0.00	258,399.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35257008	31382036		NICY BIJOY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	260,495.00
26/12/2023	IN	TI/35257672	31382699		SIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	262,591.00
26/12/2023	IN	TI/35257102	31382131		JILSY PAZHAYATIL DENTCARE NOVA PLUS PD B/L 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	5,999.00	0.00	268,590.00
26/12/2023	IN	TI/35257091	31382120		MARY KUNJUVAREETH DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-46,34,35,36,37 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 TEETH-46,34,35,36,37	484.00	0.00	269,074.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35258678	31383706		DILJITH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	270,229.00
28/12/2023	IN	TI/35260338	31385366		RESHMA RENISH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-41	578.00	0.00	270,807.00
28/12/2023	IN	TI/35260343	31385371		SARATH STANLEY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-41	578.00	0.00	271,385.00
28/12/2023	IN	TI/35261523	31386552		FELIX SABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	276,088.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35263503	31388527		VARGHESE M V DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36	2,776.00	0.00	278,864.00
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35263753	31388777		JILMY JIJO DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	280,019.00
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35265205	31390182		JOHNSON A A DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21	6,271.00	0.00	286,290.00
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35265243	31390220		AYUSH K.U DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	23,077.00	0.00	309,367.00
31/12/2023	IN	TI/35265522	31390499		SANJAY SUKU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	310,935.00
01/01/2024	RC		16126020	Bank Transfer		0.00	175,975.00	134,960.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35267357	31392293		SHEELA JOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	8,800.00	0.00	143,760.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35267339	31392275		ROSY VARGHESE IVOCAR VIVADENT IVOSTAR/GNATHOSTAR TEETH SET PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27 , DENTCARE NOVA PLUS CD PER JAW (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27	2,211.00	0.00	145,971.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35267272	31392209		SIYA SHIBU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-13,14,15,23,24,25	5,468.00	0.00	151,439.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35265812	31390790		REMYA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	152,017.00
02/01/2024	IN	TI/35267688	31392624		PRINSAN K J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	153,585.00
02/01/2024	IN	TI/35268024	31392940		JOHNSON A ACHADAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21	6,271.00	0.00	159,856.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35269284	31394176		ANU SAJEEV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	161,011.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35269301	31394192		CATHERIN ROSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	161,646.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35269303	31394194		PRIYA DAVIS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	162,281.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35269600	31394472		JOICY BENNY KIZHAKOODAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	165,416.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35270530	31395400		MINI K.G DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,703.00	0.00	170,119.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35271587	31396415		ASHA ABRAHAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-21 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	5,942.00	0.00	176,061.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35271168	31396015		JITHIN P G DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	177,449.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35270716	31395589		JOSMY G THATTIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	178,027.00
05/01/2024	IN	TI/35272298	31397119		VARGHESE K T DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,34,35,36	7,838.00	0.00	185,865.00
05/01/2024	IN	TI/35272586	31397379		JOHN BABU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	187,253.00
05/01/2024	IN	TI/35273649	31398415		JENNY THOMAS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	189,349.00
06/01/2024	IN	TI/35274107	31398870		JAWALA RAJAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	190,504.00
06/01/2024	IN	TI/35274529	31399252		AMAL JOSHY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,35	2,776.00	0.00	193,280.00
08/01/2024	IN	TI/35275774	31400489		ANNIE JOSE DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,34,35,36	2,095.00	0.00	195,375.00
08/01/2024	IN	TI/35275907	31400610		ANNIE JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5	15,677.00	0.00	211,052.00
08/01/2024	IN	TI/35276189	31400870		JOSE P D DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,513.00	0.00	213,565.00
09/01/2024	IN	TI/35278410	31403025		JUSTIN K.J DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22	7,692.00	0.00	221,257.00
09/01/2024	IN	TI/35278784	31403382		SHERLY DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER SPLINT-	2,888.00	0.00	224,145.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279478	31404065		JOSEPH T P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	4,703.00	0.00	228,848.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279409	31404007		ANJU PAUL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	230,003.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279397	31403996		CHANDRAN C DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-18	730.00	0.00	230,733.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279391	31403990		LIGI RENJITH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	1,328.00	0.00	232,061.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279386	31403985		REEJA PAUL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 2 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	232,754.00
11/01/2024	RC		16131451	Bank Transfer		0.00	99,756.00	132,998.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
11/01/2024	IN	TI/35280950	31405466		SEENA ROY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	134,386.00
11/01/2024	IN	TI/35281168	31405684		HELMY SHIBU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	135,954.00
11/01/2024	IN	TI/35282046	31406506		BEENA BIJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	7,692.00	0.00	143,646.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283677	31408067		PAULACHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	15,385.00	0.00	159,031.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283327	31407741		MERIN S R DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26	18,812.00	0.00	177,843.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283114	31407558		SIMONA CLEMENT MANJOORAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	178,478.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283082	31407528		JESMON JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	180,046.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283079	31407525		MERIN S R DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-46,47,35,36	2,095.00	0.00	182,141.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283078	31407524		FRANCIS A T DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	183,529.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283076	31407522		DHILMOL SEBY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	186,664.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283030	31407477		ELSY THOMAS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-14,15,16,17	11,827.00	0.00	198,491.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35282959	31407406		BABU V M VADAKKEDATHU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5,41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,35	76,755.00	0.00	275,246.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35282925	31407372		BENNY GEORGE DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	730.00	0.00	275,976.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35282785	31407232		BIBIN S B DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	279,111.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35286212	31410425		JACOB VARGHESE CHERADAI DENTIUM SUPERLINE ENGAGING CASTABLE ABUTMENT RAB45CH (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41 , DENTIUM SUPER LINE ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT -GH-1.5MM DAB4515HL/HE(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEGREE ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT GH-2.5 AAB154525HE/HL(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE DIGITAL ANALOG DAN38D (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41 , L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-41 , L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK 6-10TEETH-41	22,880.00	0.00	301,991.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285877	31410111		RAVEENDRAN U DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	304,087.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285692	31409953		ANNIE JOSE DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,34,35,36	3,143.00	0.00	307,230.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285233	31409541		VINCY SHOJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	6,271.00	0.00	313,501.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285193	31409507		SIJI BESTIN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46	730.00	0.00	314,231.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285021	31409351		DIVYA HARIDAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	315,619.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35284978	31409308		BABU V M SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	316,312.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/35286976	31411191		SIMI SIJO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	319,447.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36500358	31411663		YADHUKRISHNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	321,543.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36501060	31412364		PRADEEP GEORGE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	322,931.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36501061	31412365		JOSE NC DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	326,066.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36501209	31412513		ANISH D PULICKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	329,201.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36501315	31412619		CHANDRAN N C DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-16,17,25,26,27	206.00	0.00	329,407.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/36501668	31412975		NIVIN PAUL DENTCARE COCR CUSTOMIZED UCLA ABUTMENT PER UNIT-21,22 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE ENGAGING CASTABLE ABUTMENT RAB45CH (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-21,22 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22	16,533.00	0.00	345,940.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/36501747	31413054		SUNITHA SURESH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,388.00	0.00	347,328.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/35287893	31413992		JAYAKUMARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	4,703.00	0.00	352,031.00
17/01/2024	IN	TI/35288658	31414757		ANANDHU K R DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,12	1,155.00	0.00	353,186.00
17/01/2024	IN	TI/35289748	31415845		REJITHA ROY OSSTEM REGULAR ENGAGING CASTABLE ABUTMENT GSNA4510S (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-17 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	5,199.00	0.00	358,385.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/01/2024	IN	TI/35289951	31416048		RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,46	2,776.00	0.00	361,161.00
18/01/2024	IN	TI/35291006	31417103		MERIN S R DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-46,47,35,36	3,143.00	0.00	364,304.00
18/01/2024	IN	TI/35290510	31416608		SHAINY JOY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,14	2,776.00	0.00	367,080.00
18/01/2024	IN	TI/35290276	31416374		KAVITHA PK DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	730.00	0.00	367,810.00
18/01/2024	IN	TI/35290110	31416208		REETHU THOMAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	369,198.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35292099	31418195		VIJESH FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	370,586.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35292117	31418213		JACOB VARGHESE CHERADAI DENTCARE COCR CUSTOMIZED UCLA ABUTMENT PER UNIT-22,23,24,25,44,45,46,35,36,3 7 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25,44,45,46,35,36,3 7	33,443.00	0.00	404,029.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35293388	31419487		RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-31	578.00	0.00	404,607.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35293406	31419505		JACOB VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	693.00	0.00	405,300.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35293411	31419510		GITANJALY SABU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	406,455.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35293862	31419959		NAMJITH M A MALAYINIMEL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,27,36	6,287.00	0.00	412,742.00
21/01/2024	IN	TI/35294694	31420789		TESSY SUNIL VENATTUPARAMBIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	7,216.00	0.00	419,958.00
21/01/2024	IN	TI/35294875	31420970		MERIN JOY CHULLIYADAN DENTCARE COCR CUSTOMIZED UCLA ABUTMENT PER UNIT-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5,26 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5,26	33,183.00	0.00	453,141.00
21/01/2024	IN	TI/35294903	31420998		SHAJI M K DENTCARE NOVA PFM ENDOCROWN-14	1,943.00	0.00	455,084.00
22/01/2024	RC		16135917	Bank Transfer		0.00	124,032.00	331,052.00
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35296447	31422541		FR MATHEW C S DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	335,755.00
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35295214	31421309		BEENA A KALIVEETIL DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 TEETH-14,16,17,22,23,24,26,41,42, 46,31,32,34,36	557.00	0.00	336,312.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35295053	31421149		BHAVYA BABU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	337,467.00
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35295043	31421139		ALEENA JOBY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	338,045.00
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35298190	31424285		JESSY JAMES DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,48	6,271.00	0.00	344,316.00
24/01/2024	IN	TI/35298720	31424815		SANDHYA ANEESH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,388.00	0.00	345,704.00
24/01/2024	IN	TI/35298729	31424824		NEFSIN NAVAS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	346,859.00
24/01/2024	IN	TI/35298738	31424833		MANJU JOFI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	348,014.00
24/01/2024	IN	TI/35299888	31425982		SIJU THOTTAPPILLY DR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,17	4,192.00	0.00	352,206.00
25/01/2024	IN	TI/35300413	31426508		LINDA BABU KANNAMPUZHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	361,612.00
25/01/2024	IN	TI/35300253	31426348		LISSY ANTONY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36,37	4,192.00	0.00	365,804.00
26/01/2024	IN	TI/35301969	31428058		SIJO M K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	375,210.00
27/01/2024	IN	TI/35303071	31429161		SALUMON SAJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	375,788.00
28/01/2024	IN	TI/35304197	31430286		ANNIE VARKY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,31,32,33,34	12,541.00	0.00	388,329.00
28/01/2024	IN	TI/35304231	31430320		THOMSON THOMAS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	390,425.00
28/01/2024	IN	TI/35304258	31430347		ROSEMARY AJEESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	395,128.00
28/01/2024	IN	TI/35304260	31430349		JOMON A J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	398,263.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35304763	31430852		BEENA A KALIVEETIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,3 5	15,677.00	0.00	413,940.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35304798	31430887		SREEKALA MADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,35,36	4,703.00	0.00	418,643.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35305786	31431874		ANITTA ANTONY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27,36	4,703.00	0.00	423,346.00
30/01/2024	IN	TI/35307185	31433273		PAUL PHILIP DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	426,481.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/01/2024	IN	TI/35306929	31433017		DONAL FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM ENDOCROWN-14	1,943.00	0.00	428,424.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35308916	31435014		BIJU M P SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	429,117.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35309155	31435253		BEENA A KALIVEETIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24,2 5	15,677.00	0.00	444,794.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35309298	31435396		SMITTY BEJOY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	23,077.00	0.00	467,871.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35310507	31436602		SHERLY ALOSHIOUS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	6,271.00	0.00	474,142.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35310514	31436609		ROSILY ANTONY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23 , DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-11,12,13,21,22,23	8,990.00	0.00	483,132.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35310795	31436892		SARITHA JOHN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13	4,703.00	0.00	487,835.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35311878	31437973		PRANITH PRASANNAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-41	578.00	0.00	488,413.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35312203	31438297		SHAJU POULO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46,47,34,35,36	12,541.00	0.00	500,954.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35312377	31438472		VENU P K DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	502,342.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35312850	31438945		LEELA VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	505,477.00
03/02/2024	IN	TI/35314206	31440300		PRANITH PRASANNAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,25,2 6	15,677.00	0.00	521,154.00
03/02/2024	IN	TI/35314208	31440302		JIBY JOJO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,47,31,32,33,3 4,35	17,244.00	0.00	538,398.00
04/02/2024	IN	TI/35315836	31441929		BINCY BIJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24	2,096.00	0.00	540,494.00
06/02/2024	IN	TI/35317682	31443776		CHRIS SOJAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-41	578.00	0.00	541,072.00
06/02/2024	IN	TI/35317667	31443761		SANIL M D DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	2,513.00	0.00	543,585.00
06/02/2024	IN	TI/35317685	31443779		DIVYA JAYAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	545,681.00
07/02/2024	IN	TI/35319423	31445517		PRIYA SANTHOSH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-12	635.00	0.00	546,316.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/02/2024	RC		16143777	Bank Transfer		0.00	307,815.00	238,501.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321375	31447466		C. J JAMES DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47	1,460.00	0.00	239,961.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321838	31447929		ROSMY VARGHESE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	244,664.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321853	31447944		ELSY JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	249,367.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321103	31447196		RESHMA A KUMAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,21	1,155.00	0.00	250,522.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321088	31447181		ANGEL MARIYA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	251,677.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321085	31447178		EDEN PAUL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	252,255.00
09/02/2024	IN	TI/35322977	31449070		KEERTHANA N S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	252,833.00
09/02/2024	IN	TI/35323002	31449095		SONIYA MELJO DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	253,988.00
09/02/2024	IN	TI/35322905	31448998		GOPAN P P TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL HEAT CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,21,22,23	1,877.00	0.00	255,865.00
10/02/2024	IN	TI/35325215	31451308		MEENA PAULOSE DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	730.00	0.00	256,595.00
10/02/2024	IN	TI/35325863	31451956		JIJO GEORGE PYNADATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-35,36,37	6,287.00	0.00	262,882.00
10/02/2024	IN	TI/35324724	31450817		ROSY JOSEPH DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD RELINE PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27	2,087.00	0.00	264,969.00
13/02/2024	IN	TI/35328634	31454725		AMIT T KURIAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,21,41,31	2,310.00	0.00	267,279.00
13/02/2024	IN	TI/35328565	31454656		RANI K A DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,388.00	0.00	268,667.00
13/02/2024	RC		16146651	Bank Transfer		0.00	152,080.00	116,587.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330396	31456485		IVY JOSEPH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	117,222.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330401	31456490		JENNY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	117,915.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330462	31456551		ANN JOSHY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	119,070.00
15/02/2024	IN	TI/35332996	31459073		ANASWARA CILJO DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-38	730.00	0.00	119,800.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334060	31460138		LALY PAUL L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK 6-10TEETH-44,45,46,47,35,36,37	309.00	0.00	120,109.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334286	31460364		SREEJU S DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-37	730.00	0.00	120,839.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334715	31460789		MONICA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26	6,271.00	0.00	127,110.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334717	31460791		VARGHEESE PULLOKKARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	136,516.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35335031	31461105		SALISH VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	137,904.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35335657	31461731		JOTHI KARTHIKEYAN DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-14,15,24,25	2,095.00	0.00	139,999.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35335873	31461946		JOSE K D DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47,36	4,703.00	0.00	144,702.00
20/02/2024	IN	TI/35339620	31465694		ANTONY P O DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	146,798.00
20/02/2024	IN	TI/35339597	31465671		ANITHA SATHEESAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-18 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-18	4,159.00	0.00	150,957.00
21/02/2024	IN	TI/35341438	31467508		SONA RIXON OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-44,45,46,47 , OSSTEM REGULAR ENGAGING ANGULATED(4 MM) ABUTMENT GSAA4540A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-44,45,46,47 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47	15,616.00	0.00	166,573.00
21/02/2024	IN	TI/35342394	31468463		JOSE AV ARIKKADAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	1,460.00	0.00	168,033.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35343026	31469094		JOTHI KARTHIKEYAN DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,24,25	3,143.00	0.00	171,176.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35343114	31469182		ANU HASHMI SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	171,869.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35344352	31470419		LISSY PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	2,513.00	0.00	174,382.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35344512	31470578		RAY POULOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	177,517.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35344545	31470611		REMYA U R DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-17 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	5,727.00	0.00	183,244.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35348150	31474210		SANDRA K G DENTCARE DMLS PFM ENDOCROWN-15	2,090.00	0.00	185,334.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347968	31474028		VARGHESE K M DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	7,538.00	0.00	192,872.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347743	31473803		GOPI KRISHNAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-13	662.00	0.00	193,534.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347541	31473601		DRISHYA DAVIS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	198,237.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347062	31473124		LILLY ANTONY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46	730.00	0.00	198,967.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35346962	31473024		SHEELA PUSHKARAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	2,118.00	0.00	201,085.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35346960	31473022		SMITHA VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-45	1,943.00	0.00	203,028.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35348675	31474737		RAYAN LJESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	204,183.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35348936	31474998		MARIYA RESHMI DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-36	662.00	0.00	204,845.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35349125	31475187		ROSEMOL DAVIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	206,233.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35350524	31476585		LEKHA HAIDAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-23	1,943.00	0.00	208,176.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35350620	31476681		JOSMY G THATTIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-31	578.00	0.00	208,754.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35350625	31476686		JEESON JOY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-31	578.00	0.00	209,332.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35350626	31476687		HIRAN DAVIS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	693.00	0.00	210,025.00
28/02/2024	RC		16153629	Bank Transfer		0.00	95,833.00	114,192.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352726	31478786		PRASAD P T DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,388.00	0.00	115,580.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352650	31478710		SHINSON GEORGE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	4,703.00	0.00	120,283.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352357	31478418		SONY C A DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	121,671.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352228	31478289		SR ALPHY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	123,059.00
29/02/2024	IN	TI/35353973	31480037		MOLY XAVIER DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	124,447.00
02/03/2024	IN	TI/35357458	31483531		ANSON ANTONY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	125,602.00
02/03/2024	IN	TI/35357478	31483551		BIJI DAVIS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	126,757.00
04/03/2024	IN	TI/35359327	31485398		ALIN ROSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	127,335.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/03/2024	IN	TI/35360003	31486073		SILJA AJAY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	128,723.00
05/03/2024	IN	TI/35361190	31487261		JYOTHIRLAKSHMI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	129,301.00
05/03/2024	IN	TI/35361999	31488068		LEKHA HARIDAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	134,004.00
06/03/2024	IN	TI/35364107	31490174		JOSE VP DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER SINGLE TOOTH-24	2,415.00	0.00	136,419.00
06/03/2024	IN	TI/35362936	31489003		PRAVEENA DAS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	136,997.00
06/03/2024	IN	TI/35362929	31488996		ANNIE DAVIS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	137,690.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35364505	31490584		SOUMYA PRAKASH SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	138,383.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35364572	31490651		LIVY SHINE ARIKKAT DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27,28	2,048.00	0.00	140,431.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35365804	31491881		LIJESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	143,566.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35365924	31492001		MINI SAJEEV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	146,701.00
08/03/2024	IN	TI/35366363	31492440		REJITHA BIJU DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-35	1,943.00	0.00	148,644.00
09/03/2024	IN	TI/35367195	31493274		JACOB VARGHESE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	149,337.00
09/03/2024	IN	TI/35367257	31493336		LEENA ABRAHAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45	4,703.00	0.00	154,040.00
09/03/2024	IN	TI/35367674	31493753		FABY KIDANGAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25	2,096.00	0.00	156,136.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369077	31495156		ANN JOHNSON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	156,714.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369172	31495251		LALY PAUL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,34,35,36	12,080.00	0.00	168,794.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369687	31495766		JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (FRAMEWORK)-44,45,35,36,37	6,822.00	0.00	175,616.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371625	31497700		VINEETHA S DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22,23	7,838.00	0.00	183,454.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371384	31497460		MARY P O DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,388.00	0.00	184,842.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371374	31497450		NASSIMA TH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	189,545.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371297	31497373		NINU MARIYA TDC DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	191,641.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371244	31497320		THOMAS PAUL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,388.00	0.00	193,029.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373232	31499304		BINDHU TOMY PYNADATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	2,513.00	0.00	195,542.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373317	31499389		RESHMA M B DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	196,930.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373319	31499391		ALEN JOY VEMBILAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36	2,776.00	0.00	199,706.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373404	31499475		SABITHA JOHNY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23	4,703.00	0.00	204,409.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373980	31500051		VALSALA SHINOB DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	205,797.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35374018	31500089		SREELEKHA P A DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	6,271.00	0.00	212,068.00
13/03/2024	RC		16160795	Bank Transfer		0.00	101,210.00	110,858.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375231	31501304		NIRANJANA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	111,436.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375179	31501252		USHA ASHOKAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	112,824.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375107	31501180		JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-44,46,35,36	595.00	0.00	113,419.00
15/03/2024	IN	TI/35376930	31503009		MARY CHACKO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	114,807.00
15/03/2024	IN	TI/35377016	31503095		ELSY JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47	6,271.00	0.00	121,078.00
15/03/2024	IN	TI/35378140	31504215		ANNIE DAVIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	122,466.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378647	31504744		ANGEL L P DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	123,044.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378668	31504765		SHOJOMON DENTCARE DMLS PFM ENDOCROWN-24,25	4,179.00	0.00	127,223.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378669	31504766		SIVAN T K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	131,926.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378872	31504969		NIMMY BIBIN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-18	730.00	0.00	132,656.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35379389	31505485		BEENA BABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	135,791.00
17/03/2024	IN	TI/35380369	31506464		TISON MADAVANA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	137,179.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/03/2024	IN	TI/35380227	31506323		SUVARNA ABHILASH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	138,567.00
17/03/2024	IN	TI/35380175	31506271		RAVISHANKAR B DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	139,955.00
18/03/2024	IN	TI/35380768	31506866		REMYA GEORGE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,388.00	0.00	141,343.00
18/03/2024	RT		131011125	CL-342/TI/35268024/RS.6271/PER.CEO/DO UBLING		0.00	6,271.00	135,072.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35382265	31508365		JOSHY VARGHESE DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-45,46,35,36,37	206.00	0.00	135,278.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35382283	31508383		SOPHIYA AJEX OSSTEM REGULAR ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4711 (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-13,14,15 , OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-13,14,15 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	13,103.00	0.00	148,381.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35382442	31508542		GLINSHY BAIJU ALOOKARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	153,084.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35384173	31510275		AMBILY SHAJU SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	153,777.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35384229	31510331		SATHAR P S DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,36	2,776.00	0.00	156,553.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35385873	31511978		SIYA SHAJU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	157,131.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35385891	31511996		REJISHA UMESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	157,709.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35386828	31512931		SHEELA MADHUSOODAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-45	662.00	0.00	158,371.00
22/03/2024	IN	TI/35388180	31514288		REGHU RAMAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	159,759.00
24/03/2024	IN	TI/35391120	31517223		MANJU L NAIR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	23,077.00	0.00	182,836.00
24/03/2024	IN	TI/35390944	31517047		JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-44,46,35,36	894.00	0.00	183,730.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35391235	31517338		AMRUTHESWARAY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	184,308.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35393260	31519360		JAISON T O DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,388.00	0.00	185,696.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394914	31521011		IRENE ROSE GEORGE ALAPPATT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	188,831.00
26/03/2024	RC		16167188	Bank Transfer		0.00	87,621.00	101,210.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395105	31521202		ANUSHA JIJO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,388.00	0.00	102,598.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395162	31521259		SAMANTHA SAJEEV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	103,176.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395238	31521335		SAJEEVAN V R DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	104,564.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395936	31522032		LEENA DAVIS DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26	1,460.00	0.00	106,024.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35397097	31523192		MINI JOHNSON DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47,37	2,919.00	0.00	108,943.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35396891	31522987		JOSHY VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (FRAMEWORK)-45,46,35,36,37 , DENTCARE NOVA PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,35,36,37	8,084.00	0.00	117,027.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35396882	31522978		BOBIN MATHEW KOKKAT OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-47 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	5,295.00	0.00	122,322.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35396866	31522962		AAHNA VINOD DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	123,710.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35396701	31522797		AMBILI JOSHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	125,098.00
29/03/2024	IN	TI/35398247	31524342		GEETHA SOMASUNDHARAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-23	3,331.00	0.00	128,429.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35398432	31524530		JIM JOSE KONGHOTH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	16,241.00	0.00	144,670.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35399978	31526075		SREELEKHA P A DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26	6,271.00	0.00	150,941.00
03/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45003994	41003969		ANCY THOMAS NAZHIANPARA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46	4,703.00	0.00	155,644.00
03/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45004391	41004364		JOSHY VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PLUS PD B/L 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,35,36,37	894.00	0.00	156,538.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45005558	41005525		DR JIM JOSE KONGHOTH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35	20,088.00	0.00	176,626.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45005621	41005588		ELFY THERESE BIJU DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,388.00	0.00	178,014.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45005724	41005690		JOYAL PAUL BIJU DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER PER SPLINT-	578.00	0.00	178,592.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008983	41008934		EDVIN JOSE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,388.00	0.00	179,980.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008851	41008803		SHEELA MADHUSOUDHANAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	4,159.00	0.00	184,139.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008658	41008611		SRIJIN KRISHNA V J DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21	11,538.00	0.00	195,677.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45007704	41007663		RAMANI SURESH DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL ENDOCROWN-28	912.00	0.00	196,589.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45007406	41007365		DR.JIM JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	197,167.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45009297	41009246		JIM JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-41	578.00	0.00	197,745.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45009350	41009299		FR. VINOD K J KARUMALIKKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	4,703.00	0.00	202,448.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45009748	41009694		BIJU JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	204,016.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45010246	41010186		ANTO K K DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46	730.00	0.00	204,746.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45011117	41011056		SAJITH S J SARKKARA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	211,017.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45011118	41011057		SIJI JOHNSON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	212,405.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45011465	41011401		PRANAV SATHEESH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,46,36	4,164.00	0.00	216,569.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45011597	41011533		LEENA ABRAHAM PANLLOOKKARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25	17,244.00	0.00	233,813.00
08/04/2024	RC		26004550	Bank Transfer		0.00	28,739.00	205,074.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45013126	41013049		USHA S DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,568.00	0.00	206,642.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45013767	41013683		LINITHA PAUL DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-16	730.00	0.00	207,372.00
10/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45015336	41015246		ROSEMOL VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM ENDOCROWN-46	1,943.00	0.00	209,315.00
10/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45015302	41015212		MARIYA DAVY OSSTEM REGULAR DIGITAL ANALOG TSDLA400 (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46	840.00	0.00	210,155.00
10/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45015072	41014982		MOBY GEORGE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	211,310.00
10/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45015069	41014979		NOOPURA ANAND DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	211,888.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
11/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45016172	41016081		BISMY P PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	216,591.00
11/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45016397	41016306		SHANMUGA SUNDARAM SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	217,284.00
11/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45016417	41016326		DISNY DENNY CHEERAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	218,439.00
12/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45017901	41017801		VARGHESE AP DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17,18,41,42,43,31,32,3 3	15,677.00	0.00	234,116.00
12/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45018114	41018014		SALMA ANISH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45	3,135.00	0.00	237,251.00
12/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45018169	41018069		JACK JOHN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	238,406.00
12/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45018828	41018720		MITTU ANISH CHIRAMEL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,46,47,36,37	7,838.00	0.00	246,244.00
13/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45019934	41019823		JAMES C J DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	2,048.00	0.00	248,292.00
13/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45019831	41019720		NINADH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	249,447.00
13/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45019795	41019685		SUMA VELAYUDHAN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	250,140.00
14/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45021188	41021067		ALOSHIES DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37	2,048.00	0.00	252,188.00
14/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45021332	41021211		GOPI KRISHNAN DEVIKRIPA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,23,24, 25	9,114.00	0.00	261,302.00
15/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45021541	41021421		ASHWIN MENDEZ DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	262,457.00
15/04/2024	RC		26006664	Bank Transfer		0.00	89,058.00	173,399.00
16/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45022955	41022827		JUSTIN P A DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	174,787.00
17/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45025217	41025071		ELFY THERES BIJU THUKKUPARAMBIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	6,271.00	0.00	181,058.00
17/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45025444	41025296		KAVITHA THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26	6,271.00	0.00	187,329.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45027989	41027822		SIBI THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	6,271.00	0.00	193,600.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45027705	41027543		MOLY JOMON DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,26	2,776.00	0.00	196,376.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45026643	41026488		BRIAN JOSE MADAPPILLY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	196,954.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45026633	41026478		ALAN THOMAS DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	197,532.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028456	41028287		RINO ANTO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	198,920.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028523	41028354		ROSE VARKEY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46	4,703.00	0.00	203,623.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028630	41028460		SINI SUNIL DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-26	730.00	0.00	204,353.00
20/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45030230	41030045		EVANA VARGHESE THATTIKURUVILA DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL METAL TUBE-46 , DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,134.00	0.00	205,487.00
20/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45031598	41031410		JOBASTIAN M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	207,055.00
20/04/2024	RC		26009309	Bank Transfer		0.00	127,789.00	79,266.00
21/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45031998	41031810		DAVIS T Y DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	82,401.00
23/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45034105	41033904		JOSEPH CHERIAN CHAKKALAKKAL DENTIUM SUPERLINE 15 DEG. NON-ENG ANG.ABUT. AAB154515NL(1.5 GH) (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46,47,36,37 , GAAB154310AR(H) - DENTIUM NR LINE 15 DEGREE NON- ENGAGING ANGLED ABUTMENT-46,47,36,37 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47,36,37	21,979.00	0.00	104,380.00
23/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45034209	41034008		JOSEPH THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27,46,47,48	7,838.00	0.00	112,218.00
23/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45034798	41034588		ELVY JOSEPH POOVAMNILKUNNATHIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	113,606.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45036141	41035921		ROBIN THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	118,309.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035720	41035503		GATATHRI V S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	118,887.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035710	41035493		LAKSHMIDEVI RAVI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	120,275.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035700	41035483		MIDHUN MIDHU DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	120,853.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035635	41035418		SEBASTIAN CHENGANIYADAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	123,988.00
25/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45038135	41037901		ALICE JAIN DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	2,699.00	0.00	126,687.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45039111	41038874		JELWIN JOSE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	127,265.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45039115	41038878		ALEESMA JAISON DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	127,843.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040135	41039898		MIDHUN K C DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,388.00	0.00	129,231.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040760	41040522		GOPI KRISHNAN DEVIKRIPA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-11,12,13,14,15,21,22,2 3,24,25	6,563.00	0.00	135,794.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040810	41040572		ROHAN BINNY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	136,372.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45041141	41040902		SILLA BASTIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-13,14,23 , DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254525HL(2.5 GH) (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-13,14,23 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-13,14,23	22,403.00	0.00	158,775.00
28/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45042232	41041993		AATHIRA S NAIR DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	160,163.00
29/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45043564	41043315		SANTHOSH KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	166,434.00
29/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45042714	41042473		SIYA SHIBU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-13,14,15,23,24,25	3,938.00	0.00	170,372.00
29/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45042443	41042204		ALEENA ROSE JAIN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	171,527.00
30/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45044154	41043905		REETHAMMA ANTONY DENTCARE NOVA PFM POST CROWN-35	1,943.00	0.00	173,470.00
30/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45044606	41044352		JUSTIN A J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	4,703.00	0.00	178,173.00
30/04/2024	RC		26014384	Bank Transfer		0.00	58,771.00	119,402.00
02/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45047525	41047254		JISHNA JALEEL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	120,790.00
02/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45048529	41048255		JEMY JOJO THOTTAPILLY DENTIUM SUPERLINE NON-ENGAGING CASTABLE ABUTMENT RAB45CN (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-35,36	5,964.00	0.00	126,754.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45049201	41048927		KEERTHANA JOY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	127,909.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45049293	41049019		NIMMY BIBIN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,388.00	0.00	129,297.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45049516	41049241		SAFALA SHIVUJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	134,000.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45050190	41049911		RINTO JOY THULUVATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17	2,096.00	0.00	136,096.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45050365	41050081		JOHN BRITTU DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT CD (INJECTION & POLISHING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17, 21,22,23,24,25,26,27	2,820.00	0.00	138,916.00
05/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45052836	41052545		ANJALY DINESH VADAKARA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	143,619.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45053703	41053406		SILLA BASTIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-13,14,23 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-13,14,23	8,190.00	0.00	151,809.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45054888	41055429		AISWARYA SANTHOSH THACHIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	152,964.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45055718	41056253		WILSON KALLEN OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46,47	5,565.00	0.00	158,529.00
07/05/2024	RC		26017313	Bank Transfer		0.00	68,574.00	89,955.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056735	41057684		ANGEL V JOY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,388.00	0.00	91,343.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056836	41057785		DOLLY PAUL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	92,911.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056837	41057786		JOBY JOSEPH SANKURIKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	94,479.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056850	41057798		PRINCE THANKCHAN UPPAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	95,057.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45057211	41058158		ELSY JOSEPH DENTIUM SUPER LINE ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT -GH-1.5MM DAB4515HL/HE(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-45,46,33 , L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-45,46,33	9,152.00	0.00	104,209.00
09/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45059987	41060913		DOLLY JOSE THULUVATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32,33,34,35 , DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP BY LAB) POST AND CORE-41,42,31,32,33,34,35	11,635.00	0.00	115,844.00
09/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45059954	41060882		BABY WILSON DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	122,115.00
09/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45058543	41059482		RIYA PAYAPILLY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36	3,135.00	0.00	125,250.00
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45060398	41061323		WILSON VJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	126,818.00
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45060399	41061324		SABITHA NOUSHAD KALLUPARAMBIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,388.00	0.00	128,206.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45061686	41062603		ALITTA THOMAS SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	128,899.00
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45061780	41062696		THEJUS MURALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	130,054.00
11/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45062246	41063162		JEMY JOJO THOTTAPILLY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-34 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	6,950.00	0.00	137,004.00
11/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45062284	41063200		ELSY JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,31,32,33	22,614.00	0.00	159,618.00
11/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45063124	41064034		SAFALA SHIROJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	164,321.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065428	41066328		RAMLA ABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	165,889.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065453	41066353		THANKACHAN JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	170,592.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065454	41066354		THANKACHAN JOSE DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-28	1,024.00	0.00	171,616.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45066744	41067640		BAIJU JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	174,751.00
						6,744,879.28	6,570,128.28	

*Period Closing Bal.: 174,751.00